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SAC. NEW YO _ 4/ ALY INFORMATION CONTATRED
c, YORK (100-111180) L 18 1S UNCLASSIE bac.
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STANLEY LEVISON " "DTHERWI
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There are enclosed for the Bureau 5 coples of a
g forth information contained in this letter.
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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

A Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

X] Deleted under exemption(s) b { with no segregable
material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.
Information pertained only to & third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

(] Document(s) originating with the following government agency(ies)
, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

— . Page(s} referred for consultation to the following govermment agency(ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon retum of the material to the FBI.

————— Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s):

1 For your information:

LT The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:
100 - 39345 - Y/ ;@a..%J_ pa
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NITED STATES DEPARTMENT g:}]USTICE

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

AINED
New York, New York 411, INFORMATION CONT s
In Reply, P -
m.fﬁ'f toose Refer o April 16, 1965 HERETR :smnﬁﬂ)@ 7
Buflle 100-106670 EICEPT WHERL SRO™ - )
OTHERWISR 7 - .enillV

Stanley Levison" , '

The "New York Post," December 30, 1964, contained
an article "Advice for the Poor" by Sylvia Porter on page 24,
vhich concerns the failure of Unlted States antl-poverty efforts
to provide financial-lega: services for the poor.st

Stanley Levisop
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Stanley levison
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An order was entered in the records/of the City
Court, New York City, on January. 30{ 1940, changing
Poller's name from Isadore.Polier t&

which name he had been cOmmonly knowh.

Shad Polier by
On September 25, 1944, Polier furnithed & signed 6 c
statement to Speclal Agent of the 07
Federal Bureau of Investigatlo n which he .

said he had never been a member of the Communist

Political Association or of any organization whieh' -

he had any reason to believe was dominated by the

Communist Party. He stated that he was & member

of the National Lawyers Guild (NLG) and was a :

Tembir f the International Juridical Association
IJA L ]

Characterizations of the NLG and IJA are set forth
in the appendix pages.
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Stanley Levison -
A characterization of the NCAHUAC is set forth in
the appendix pages.
s
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APPENDIX = _ . . ,

stanley Levison R ;

INTERNATIONAL JURIDICAL ASSOCIATION ' .~ -‘i"_.-_w; R P

' The ”Guide to Subversive Organizations and
Publications" issued December 1, 1961, by the Committee on
Un-American Activities, U, 8. House of Representatives,
page 88, contains the following citation regarding the
International Juridical Association:

"l. Cited as ‘a Communist front and an offshoot or
the International Labor Defense. .

i i "(SP80181 Committeée on Un-American Activities,

A House Report 1311 on the CIO Political Action -

Committee, March 29, 1944, p. 149.)

"2. Cited as an organization which 'actively
defended Communists and consistently followed the Communist

Party line.'

"(Committee on Un-American Activities, House
Report 3123 on the National Lawyers Guild, -
September 21, 1950, originally released
September 17, 1950, p. 12.)" -, _

'



PRESDVE

R

o ] PR I - L L N E—— L e PR B a Y

1, Stanley Levison APPENDIX

NATIONAL COMMITTEE TO ABOLISH
THE HOUSE UN-AMERICAN ACTIVITIES COMMITTEE

The "Guide to Subversive Organizations and
Publications” issued December 1, 1961, by the Committee on
Un-American Activities, U. S. House of Representatives,
page 115, contains the followirg citation regarding the
National Committee to Abollsh the Un-American Activities

Committee (NCAUAC).

"Cited as a 'new organization' set up in the
summer of 1960 to lead and direct the Communist Party's
"Operation Abolition' campaign. Seven of the national
leaders of this group have been identifled as Communists.

(Committee on Un-American Activities, House
Report 1278 on the Truth About the Film
'Operation Abolition,' Part 1, October 3,
1961, p. 5.)"

A source has advised that the NCAUAC changed its
name on March 3, 1962, to include the word "House" in its
name, thereby becoming known as the National Comnittee to

Abclish the House Un-~American Activities Committee.

S mm M et mime SAmAETSEI e L e gl e pnac e sy e e
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1. Stanley Levison APPENDIX

NATIONAL ILAWYERS GUILD

The "Guide to Subversive Organizations and
Publications," revised and published as of December 1,
1961, prepared and released by tne Com:uittee on Un-
Anerican Actlivities, United States House of Represent-
atives, Washington, D.C., contains the following
concerning the National Lawyers Guild:

"National lawyers Gulld

"l. Cited as & Communist front.
(Speclal Conmpittee on Un-Arerican
Activitiee, House Report 1311 on the
CIO Politlcal Action Comu:ittee,
March 29, 1944, p. 14G.)

"2. Clted as a Comrunist front which 'is
the foremost legal bulwark of the
Commurist Party 1ts front organizatlions,
and ccntrolled unions' and which 'since
its inceptlon has never falled to rally

+rn tha Teonrl Aaoforncsa Af +ha Camriandiet
b LT AU madl UTLTiioT Ui VIIC Lulbilikiliow

Party and individual wemnbers thereof,
including known esplonage agents.'
{(Committee on Un-A erican Activities,
House Report 3123 on the National
lLawyers Guild, Septeaber 21 1550,
originally related September 17, 1950.)

"3. 'To defend the cases of Communist
lawbreakers, fronts have been devised
making speclal appeals in behalf of civil
liberties and reaching out far beyond the
confines of the Co.munist Party itself.
Among these organizations are the * & #
Naticnal Lawyers Guild., When the
Communist Party itself 1s under fire
these offer a bulwark of protection.'
{Internal Security Subcommittee of the
Senate Judiciary Committee, Handbook

for Americans, S. Doc. llze.April 23,
1956, p. 91.)" % '
t
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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF%'USTICE
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

New Yoxx, New York

Bufile 100-106670 APR 17 1955

Title Stanley levison

Character Internal Security-C

Reference 1s made to the memorandum, dated
and captioned as above, at New
York. :

Al1 sources (except any listed below) whose identities
are concealed in referenced communication have furnished reliable
informaticn in the past.

S

This document contains naither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the property
of the FBI and is loaned to your agency; it and its conlents are not to be distributed outeide

your agency, A



RE: BERNARD S. LEE V. CLARENCE M. KELLEY, ET AL.
(U.5.D.C, D.C.) CIVIL ACTION NUMBER 76-1185

SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE (SCLC)
V. CLARENCE M, KELLY, ET AL (U.s.D.C., D.C.)
CIVIL ACTION NUMBER 76-1186 ' '

Unrecorded serial dated ‘//93/55 pulled from this file
under court order of U.S. District J udge John Lewis

Smith, Jr., :nd sent to National Archives.
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RE: BERNARD S. LEE V. CLARENCE M. KELLEY, ET AL.
(U.Ss.D.C, D.C.) CIVIL ACTION NUMBER 76-1185

SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE (SCLC)
V. CLARENCE M. KELLY, ET AL (U.S.D.C., D.C.)
CIVIL ACTION NUMBER 76-1186 :

Unrecorded serial dated #/2945 pulled from this file
under court order of U,S. District J udge John Lewis
Smith, Jr., =nd sent to National Archives.

B L]

A e N e s A SAE R A T Cp e, - e g
. a . n ] .

A ———



S § / a
- . FBI BIPEREEE
mefom Date: u/20/65

{Type in plaintext or code}

. S A &

{Priority)

DIRECTOR, FBI (100-392452)

SAC, NEW YORKC§100-111180) |
STANLEY DAVID LEVISON ‘R
?25? NEW YORK) ' b

ReBulet to NY, 4/16/65.

7C

p Bureau (RM)
New York

? brc

T 'ruass. ¥ EXT.
BEASOR-FCIN II, 1-2.
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NY 100-111180

" The above information was forwarded to the Bureau by
\( ( LHM 4/15/65, dual captioned. *COMINFIL-SCIC" and "STANLEY LEVISON"
I

bl

ry ' A LHM sdtting forth this information was sent to the
)( ‘ Bureau 4/16/65, captioned "STANLEY LEVISON",
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RE: " BERNARD S, LEE V. CLARENCE M. ‘KELLEY, ETAL
, (U.S.D.C, D.C.) CIVIL ACTION NUMBER 76- 1185

CE (SCLC)

SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN LEADERSHIP CONFEREN
C.)

V. CLARENCE M. KELLY, ET AL (U.S. D C., D,
CIVIL ACTION NUMBER 76 1186

»

Unrecorded serial dated 5{ 10{55 pulled from this file
under court order of U.S, District J udge John Lewis

Smith, Jr., ud sent to National Archives.
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DIRECTOR, FBI . h/15/65 ‘

.7 . . - — 4 ’
SAC, NEW YORK o B T ALL xnomumn CONTATIRD
Tl o " HEREIN 1S UNCLASSIFLED

COMINFIL SOUTHERN CIRISTIAN “CW’ SHORE -
LEADERSHIP CONFEREHNCE - :

IS-C

(00:1EV! YORK)
Bufile 100-4 79&
Wyfile 100-1 9194

STANLEY LEVISON
1S-C
. (00:NEVW YORK)

Bufile w '
NYfile 100-1111

Jo0 438 79 29,

There are enclosed for the Bureau 6 cOpies of
a I.HM setting forth the above iInformation.

w
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XXXXXX
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

Deleted under exemption(s) }3 / with no segregable
material available for release to you. '

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.

Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

Document(s) originating with the following govemment agency(ies)
, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

Page(s) referred for consultation to the following govemment agency(ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBI.

Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s):

For your information:

The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:
/ - - M s

%

I

A
P

NO DUPLICATION FEE

g DELETED PAGE(S)
FOR THIS PAGE

ol
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Uh{}ED STATES !EPARTMENT OF \is

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
New York, New York

In eplys Please Refer to APRIL 15,1335
“HPiriles 100-438794 ALL TRFORMATION Cony
100-106670 HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIRD
EXCEPT WHERE Suown
OTHERWISE 3
Cominfil Soutpern Christian Leadership
Conference :

Stanley levison
S
‘IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIlIIIIIrE:......................

C

Clarence Jones is the General Counsel
to the Gandhil Society for Human Rights,

1E Taat+ LNt Okwand Frunr 17-..- ATrsr WP aals
d) 2GOL UL oLLITTCL, cw pA¥ Y& NEW IULH o

(O — ...
ebruary 2 dentified a K

photograph of Clarence Jones as a person /
5 .7/”

whom he knew during late 1953 or early 1954
to be a member of and in a position of

ENQWOSTZ= S Va W P gy |
/00 — 39375 ~
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Cominfll Southern Christian Leadership
Conference

Stanley levison

leadership in the Labor Youth league. ¢
The Labor Youth league has been

designated pursuant to Executive Order
10450,

1
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Cominfil Southern Christian Leadersnip
Conference

Stanley levison

_

Wﬁ—-_—ﬁb

ﬁalph Abernathy is the Treasurery

o
<
AOL the SCLC, Atlanta, Georgia.).% ,

-3 -
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FD-323 (Rev. 11-29-61) < T .

THtle

Character

Reference

UNg'ED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STICE
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

New York, New York
AFRIL 15, 1965

Cominfil Southern Christian
Lezdersghip Conferenoe

Stanley Levison
Internal Security - ¢

is made to New York memorandum

dadkad oA . _

GEWwl @nd captioned a8 above

A1} sources (except any listed below) whose identities

are concealed in referenced
information in the past.

Thie document cont
of the FB] and is }
your agency.

ains neither recommendations
ocaned to your agency; it and it

communication have furnished reliable

ot conclusions of the FBL. [t (s the property
8 contents are not 1o be distributed cutside
-

h
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: RE:- BERNARD S. LEE V. CLARENCE M. "KELLEY, ET AL.

(U.S.D.C, D.C.) CIVIL ACTION NUMBER 76-1185
SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE (SCLC)'

V. CLARENCE M. KELLY, ET AL (U. S D.C., D.C.)
- CIVIL ACTION NUMBER 76 1186

Unrecorded serial dated )//'4 / Ay pulled from this-file

- under court order of U.S. District J udge John Lewis

Smith, Jr., <nd sent to National Archives.
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Has been removed and placed in the Special File Room of Records Branch.

See File 66-2554-7530 for authority.

Subject JUNE MAIL STQ,“&D& Qw\c& %sw

65 NAY 25 1565

ALL INF Removed By
ALL INFORMATION CONTAINE i “
CEREEVIS UNCLASSIFIED D File Number 100 - 399 452 -243 |

N LD Sy e

L mj Permanent Serial Charge Out
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FBI
Date: 5/7/65

Transmit the following in @

{Type in plaintexi or code)

Vi AIRTEL [ .
' (Priority} ALY rmomsnon CORTAT
I It e —PER‘-IRI'S-U"J- m@r-
EXCEPT RHERE SHomy
o~ om Is; — ¥
TO : DIRECTOR, FBI (100-392452)
FROM : SAC, NEW YORK (100-111180) o <
SUBJECT: STANLEY DAVID LEVISON
IS-C
e . ; (OO: NY) — . _ e JUNE - e
o ’ bl |/
‘2

In view of the forementioned Bureau
requested to conduct a survey toward erfect ng

(¢ (,U\R@) /
é}mreau (100-392452) (RM)

1-NY iloo 111180) (42)

J[ XT. BYSPAGITYUS ‘. ‘
SOH-FCI“ 11, 1-2.4.B \‘,/
Approved: Q i rs ozmmLS:JﬁS:n—-_—é oS
Spem At xn Charge ” {




NY 100-111180 - CUJUNRC v

’ on LEVISON's residence, dpaftmenf 3D; 5857Hés£ End Avénué,"“L
NY, NY. The telephone number is SU 7-1430 and 1s subscribed
to BTANLEY D. LEVISON. T o o -

) | No'requeat is being made for authority'to Sufvey';
LEVISON office, room 1106, 1841 Broadway, NYC, since prior.
coverage on his office was generally unproductive, ' .

‘ S " . "--._ -

1 -v- PP -. o )'..‘;-,3-_.: - ';1]
- V;el-_' 5 ) ;_‘) . .-.;;:'-”. ¥ i:,
S Lok D
G i |
-2- E _Eh"'o
S M 1
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‘-f‘:_ BAC, New York (100-111180)

REC- 23
From: D:lnctm- rB 00-39 —
’ ! (1 M”) 2 4 | "tppn\!]\"!nﬂ COLTMNEﬂ

STANLEY DAVID LEVISOXR HE r.,.|’ 1% st poeImiEn FXCEPT
INTELRAL SECUEITY « € WHERE SHOWN 0TH£R‘M$E- -

Reurairtel 8/7/65 requesting lutbority to conduct »
survey looking toward effecting a technical cumuhnoo (tesur) oa

o amanam d B - . Y

the rosidence of Iungm. lpin;lwnt - U, 885 Vest End lml.

¥ew York cxty. telephone BU7-1430.

Provided full security is assured, sutbority granted

to econduct survey only. Advise of results and your recomnendations
relative to Instsllation.

" gt o

IEI

It is nmoted that matter of security was not commented .

upon in resirtel., 7This most important element relative to tesurs
sust slvays be commented upon 4im requests for autbority to survey eor

install,

[N

S —

been an
anireasing tTendency on the part of Ievison ¢t to influence Kartim Luther
King, Jr., in matters related to the racial movement. We have in the
past. from time to time, had tesurs on Levison's residence and office.
Nost recent on residence suthorized 11/62, installed 11/62, discontinued
7/64. With the increasing importance of racial matters during the '
forthcoming suwmer and the increasing reliance of King on levison, it
i8 believed that we should consider reinstallation of a tesur on
Levison's residence.

MAILED 30 l
MAY 12 1965

g% DeLoqch __\ j
Lig Cosper e

77 CeCIESSIFIED A
F'“—EH'E‘HBEUB
FoR DFERSION

e ﬂ 12 ?-, F
e Trunem £ REVIE'N F
% _::_‘ Tele. R SIFICA‘HON-- 4 -

Holmes

v/l
Gardy _G_rr.M A\&M @oqw}fh*k RTTe ;LA



f FEDERAL ‘BUREAU OF INVLSTIGATION

. N &4 7 ‘“/ 2

i REFORTING OFFICE OFFICE OF ORIGIN oA (NVESTIGATSVE FERIOD »
NEW YORK NEW YORK B /65 9/30/64~5/4/65
L TITLE OF CASE O ] REPORT MADE BY

STANLEY DAVID LEVISON
ALY, IRFORVATION CONTA
o HEREIN IS USCLASSIFIED '
o EXCEPT FHERE SHOWK -~ | | INTERNAL SECURITY-C
OTHERKI3R —— ‘

CHARACTER OF CASE

/// REFERENCE:

et rReport of SA(JI I 10/8/54. at New York. boc

~P¥_

ADMINISTRATIVE

Although no positive information of a subversive nature
is reported, hereagter, the NYO is submitting a report in
llieu of a letter in 1ight of LEVISON's activities in the J
lracial field, specifically hils relationship with MARTIN
LUTHER KING, JR., President of the Southern Christian Lead-
:ership Conference (SCLC). N\

. ]L'; e :“-?k.'_
H. BRI I

[}

3
However, the relationship between KING and LEVISON (,{ )
/18 not belng reported in view of instructions from the &N

A4

Bureau that such information should be reported in the CIRM
case,

f ' ' b

£ 5o Shmas the agent who conducted s
> the pggtext teiephone interview with the woman who identified
¢ 4 ;
‘-' 3 AFPROVED \ X /[’ {:7& J 1 SFF:E;'A;%EE“ DO NOT WRITE IN SPACES BELOW

- COPIES MADE:
» ) I\aLbSURE(Est 17 . aq Lm
i C’g ureau (100 3,92452{)3 (RM) l__BQQL;ﬁ:

- - New York (100-111180) o - 00
} 1 - Secret Service, New Yorkgm T Xl
| 4 MAY 24 1988
E = — S 4

b7 o/lz()ﬁ ‘
e g% EX?. BY fggﬂ
: gigox FCIN 11, 1%? .2 E%

DATE oF REVIEW

\

“
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NY 100-111180 | | ,.m“\:ﬂm_\h\.*

herself to be Mrs

LEAD

NEW YORK

AT NEW YORK, NEW YORK. Will continue to follow and
report the activities of STANLEY LEVISON, Lo '

. -B-
COVER PAGE .
BGN%““N‘

nE
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FD-305 (Rev. 3-17-64) ’ .
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NY 100-111180

1. ] Subject's name is included in the Security Index. -

2. &) The data asppearing on the Security Index card are current.

3. [ Changes on the Security Index card are necessary and rC-ON ENm
Form FD=122 has been submitted to the Bureau.

L. A sultable photograph is [ is not available.
5. Subject is employed in & key facility and 1s
charged with security responsibility. Interested agencies

are .

6. |

bl

G

7. [X] Subject previously interviewed (dates) 2/21/60 .

[X] Subject was not reinterviewed because {state reason) gof
LEVISON's relationship with MARTIN LUTHER KING. It is possible
that this relationship could be embarrassing to the Bureau
if an interview was attempted. KING could report any such

attempt to the Press 1f LEVISON mentloned it to him.

8. [ This case no longer meets the Security Index criteria
and a letter has been directed to the Bureau recommending
cancellation of the Security Index card.

9. [x] This case has been re-evaluated in the light of the
Security Index eriteria and it continues to fall within
such criteria because (state reason) ¢ IEVISON's

CP membership as late as July, 1963. ]

i
i

~C¥#a

COVER PAGE

condbenmaL



UN ;; : %-"‘WEF?
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20535

In Reply, Ploase Refer . Bufile 100-392452

ra.g. NYfile 100-111180 0 K0 /65
hief B
United States Secret Service Re: Stanley David Levison

Department of the Treasury
Washington, D. C. 20220

Dear Sir:

The information furnished herewith concerns an individual who is believed to be
covered by the agreement between the FBI and Secret Service concerning Presidential pro-
tection, and to fall within the category or categories checked.

1. [ Has attempted or threatened bodily harm to any government ofTicial or employee,
including foreign government officials residing in or planning an imminent visit to the
U. 5., because of his official status.

2. [ Has attempted or threatened to redress a grievance against any public official by other
thap legal means.

3. X Because of background is potentially dangerous; or has been identified as member or
participant in communist movement, or has been under active investigation as member
of other group or organization inimical to U. 8.

4. [ U. S. citizens or residents who defect from the U. 8. to countries in the Soviet or
Chinese Communist blocs and return.

S, X¢ Subversives, ultrarightists, racists and fascists who meet one or more of the following
criteria:

(a) [] Evidence of emotional instability (including unstable residence and
employment record) or irrational or suicidal behavior:

(b) [] Expressions of strong or violent anti-U. S. sentiment;

(c) Prior acts (including arrests or convictions) or conduct or statements
indicating & propensity for viclence and antipathy toward good order
and government.

6. [ ] Individuals involved in illegal bombing or illegal bomb-making.

Photograph [] has been furnished k' enclosed [] is not available
[] may be available through

-

2 Bureau Very truly yours,

1 - New York Mg

“ John Edgar Hoover

L

Direct
_ 1 - Special Agent in Charge (Enclosure(s) 2
U. 8. Secret Service
o
. t Enclosure(s) 2 {Upon removal of classified enclosures, if ony, this transmittal form

becomes UNCLASSIFIED.)
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S UNC::D STATES DEPARTMENT OF ?,.a.?STlc:E <
T FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
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LT INFORMATION CONTAT NEN) : i imbe ihL
HEREIN 18 UNCLARSIFIED E
EXCEPY WHYRR SHOWN
C [ .
i OTAEANISE 4
* b7C _
Report of: Ofice: New York, New York
Date: pod
Field Otfice File #: 100"111180 Bureow File #: 100'392452
Title: STANLEY DAVID 1EVI3ON
Charocter; INTERNAL SECURITY~C
Synopsis: STANLEY LEVISON owns and operates the Park

Manageacent Company, Realtors, in room 1106, 1 Broadway
NYC.© He resides ot 585 West End Ave., NYC. /giﬁ;ces ’
apprised of certain phases of CP activity in NYC area

advised in April, 1905, that they were unable to furnish

information about LEVISON. /
-P¥a

DETAILS:

ENMPLOYVMENT

I.

On March ?,

Realtors, which is owne
the occupant of room 11

York.

965, the Park Management Company,

and operated by STANLEY LEVISON, was

1l
ed
06, at 1841 Broadway, New York, New

C‘?-’ZTJ

?:E ?‘i t
CORIERTIA o
) / - {RY s‘«éﬂ- i :
MR Sonm opotanotie '0
caid CLASS. & EXT. SzP»ig 4’"/
. e SON-FCIM TI, 1-2.4. |
T Ef:p4mdmnnnw 8.80 - e’

SBILE VA awmit =S

-

This document containg nelther recommendations nor conclusiona of the FBI. It is the property of the FBI and is loaned to
your agency; it and ita contents are not to be distributed outside Your agency.
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NY 200-111180 - | | Lond o

RESIDENCE

On May 4, 1965, a Special Agent of the Federal
Bureau of Investigation (FBI) ascertained through a
pretext interview with a woman who represented herself to
be Mrs, STANLEY LEVISON, that the IEVISON family

resided at 585 West End Avenue, New York, New York.

II, AFPILIATION WITH THE COMMUNIST PARTY,
USK, (CP, USAY

: Sourceswho are knowledgable as to certain
phases of Communist Party activity in the New York .
areca, and its environs, were contacted in April, 1965, but
could furnish no information about STANLEY LEVISON.
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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
New York, New York
_,:;,fiay_EO, 1965
Bufile 100-39252 Ry $0E 2
NYfile 100-111180 .
Title STANLEY DAVID LEVISON
Character INTERNAL SECURITY-C B
7C.

Reference Report of Special Agent
—dated and captioned as above.

A1l sources (except any listed below) whose identities
are concealed in referenced communication have furnished relisble
information in the past.

A x Fa

This document contains neit
of the FB! and 1ia

your agency.

her recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI, It is the property
loaned to your agency; It and its contents are not to be distributed outside
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Date of Mail _.S -~ \S -\as

Has been removed and placed in the Special File Room of Records Branch.

See File 66-2554-7530 for authority.

n" I
-
N7 Permanent Serial Charge Out
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FD-36 (Rev. 3-22-64) - Q {
C:; CON FM\ITW_ L3 !
t
/ I
/ FBI :
N i
! Date: 5/18/65 :
Transmit the following in !
) {Type in plaintext or code) 1! -
'y vig AIRTEL i
{FPriority) 1
________________________________________________ ]
[
TO: DIRECTOR, FBI (100-392452)
FROM: SAC, NEW YORK (100-111180) JUNE

SUBJECT: STANLEY DAVID LEVISON
. IS-C _

-

ReBulet of 5/12/65, authorizing survey on the
residence of subJect, Apartment 3D, 585 West Eng Avenue,
New York Clty, telephone SU 7-1430.

F .
EEE 4
-
- %g CLASS. & EXT. BY sg{z
=L REASON-FCIM T1, 1-B 4.2
GRS DATE OF REVIEW fj/ (i
ik 2 2z s/f;;,
> Fn Q

£ > A \

° 2 i TIL

g "

Bureau (100-392452& (RM)
- New York (100-111180) (42)

K s
1Y i Yy g
KEREEE 3 L i

DATE

i&)proved; %K}W 7’
. 6 JUN3 1@630/! gent in Charge
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Date of Mail .2 - 3\ -5

Has been removed and placed in the Special File Room of Records Branch.

See File 66-2554-7530 for authority.

Subject JUNE MAIL % \ % . %&M\/\
{
Removed By 65@” 3 1955

ALL INFORMATICN CONTAINED  ije number (00 - DI 2 4§ 2 - 24,

FEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED
DATE £/87/4) B >

Permanent Serial Charge Out
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. UI\]TED STATES GOVERNMENT

& 7ALL mromnonmntm T —
TO Mr., SulliVZS-WEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED DaTE: 5/2mlx&u&[
EXCEPT WPIRESHOWN 1 - Mr, Belmont 4 .
OTHERWISE 1 =“Mr, Sullivan O v
FROM :  F. J. Baumgardper 1 -~ Mr. Bland Holrgs
dﬂ{g 1 - Mr, Baumgardner /
Dy | 7
SUBJECT:  STANLEY DAVID LEVISON 1
INTERNAL SECURITY ~ COMMUNIST D ‘OD
,

‘Jeneral's authority for a technical surveillance on )
Stanley David Levison.

/ This memorandum recommends requesting the Att rne

- From time to time 4in the past, we have had technical-
type coverage on Levison, both in his office and residence.
‘The last coverage of his residence was installed 3/20/62 and
‘discontinued 7/25/64 due to the limited information being
obtained at that time which was probably attributable to the
attempt by Levison to keep most secret his contacts with and
concerning King. The New York Office has conducted a survey
and finds feasible the installation of a technical surveillance
]on levison's residence, Apartment 3D, 585 West End Avenue, /D
New York City, telephone SU 7-1430, which it assures can be .

\done with full security. 'Q:Nk

a s i
e CE: b/
i E oa *
-
el

izg Vo

o nclosure S ~2
“ES  100-392452 "\‘@‘
285 G o A7, RM,
T e S R T S
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Memorandum to Mr. Sullivan Y ile ——
Re: Stanley Davis Levison NIy frjqf
100-392452 /

RECOMMENDATION:

Attached for approvai,is & memorandum to the
Attorney General requesting his authority for a technical
surveillance on subject's residence.

boc
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P
e 4
A
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- conrpfmaL 5

/) ROUTE IN'ENVELOPE

( (15) 100303452 — 24 égm
—_— Nay MM, 1965
%‘ ALY IMEres g rimn an.. - up
g*ommu: FOR TEE ATTORNEY GEMERAL WEREW I5 t1mipmermgn EX%E,-
RE: STANLEY DAYID LXVISON WHERE SHowN OTHERWISE, -
4 IRTEERAL SECURITY « COMNUXISY .
S A\ _ _ -
g Ny \ b/
A ¥
! Ny T BADY years,
3 : : vy tbel' ‘mg b.. o
' 3; » Oy and has exerted oconsideratle Innmce in the eivil rights
=& ."_: movesent through bis coursolinZ of King. King and Levisos
\+ ' w . Personzlly met in Bow York City ov May 13, 1965, at which
- :a'\ "V tize Levison edvised King eoncerning voter registration
it Mo e 8ctivities in Alstsma and slso urged that King support
B\.':g = ‘: demands for pesce ia Vietnam,
R Vol !
NS LED Levison resides st Apsrtment 30, 835 West Esd |
axz <= 2 Avemue, New York City, telephono mumber 8U 7-1430. Ke is x et
oS5 i# 2 sn sttoreey snd businessean with an office in Room 1106, = 2
EE; —sn 1541 Brosduzy Avenue, Fow York City, . —_ =
e ez = Px T
QEEEL’§ Your sutdority is requested for the installstion >
AxwbIuef s technical surveillance on the above residence of E o
i mumultmm.mtomammmhtmwa pal
s in the future, z =
£ -
SENT FPOM D Q.
TIME
DATE John Rdcasr Boover
BY Director \ o Ra.
verED BT, L S
APPROVED oﬁcu i S

Y/
Xy ..-' Telson 4}& m%/ F
br gl fah ::hl.::om L .
Ly ?Em? AT N sprworEpacE 2. ¢F
i Conr
! . odm____ E

7¢ OTA = r Y,
:’ Cale Exclude AT, autsmatia:-,_ [ -

R :;Lefm——m—_ X, domgﬁ and M ¢ 7
R 2 p— declasEification

" Trofter

Te d - .
2:3%| |’|/N R Ro‘pg@g TELETYPE uNiT ] CON m ENT AL
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NENMORANDUM POR THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

Classified "Secret™ because this memorandum discusses
. a technical surveillance. 8See¢ cover semorandum from Mr, Baumgardoer
to Mr, Sullivan 6/21/65, uptionod “Stanley David Levison,
Internal Security - Communist.”
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4-750 (2.7-TD
( XXXXXX
XXAXXX
XXXXXX
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

0

Deleted under exemption(s) with no segregable
material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.

Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the titie only.

Document(s) originating with the following govermment agency(ies)
, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

1“ o 0O o

fal .
Page(s) referred for consultation to the following government agency(ies), F 355100"-'}'
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon retum of the material to the FBI.

Page(s) withheld for the following reason{(s}):

{71 For your information:

[XI The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:

lop- 39495 -S4 7
vvvvvvxxxxxxyvvvvvl
DELETED PAGE(S) §
NO DUPLICATION FEE ¥
XXXXXX X FOR THIS PAGE X
XXXXXX XXXXXX XXX XXX XXAKXK
XXXXXX

a1/00J)
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\ XXXXXX

XXXXXX
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

._H.__L_ Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

X}  Deleted under exemption(s) ]D ) with no segregable
material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.

Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

[l Documentis) originating with the following government agency{ies)
. was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

—— Page(s) referred for consultation to the following government agency(ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBI.

. Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s):

] For your information:

Bl The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:
[100-~23924s53- 4%

|

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
g DELETED PAGES) ¥
NO DUPLICATION FEE §
'

X  FOR THIS PAGE
XXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXX

‘*BI/DOJ
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( C) XXXXXX
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XXXXXX

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

_J_ Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

X] Deleted under exemption(s) b I with no segregahle
material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.
[] Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the titie only.

[CJ Document{s) originating with the following govemnment agency(ies)
. was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

———— Page(s) referred for consultation to the following government agencylies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon retum of the material to the FBI.

e Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s):

] For your information:

[X] The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:
[00 -39 Y5~ Y%

XXXXXX
DELETED PAGE(S)
NO DUPLICATION FEE §
XXXXXX X FORTHIS PAGE X
XXXKXX XXXXXXXKXXXXKXXKXKK
XXXXXX

FRi/D0OJ
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Date of Mail <> — . R ~\_.o"

Has been removed and placed in the Special File Room of Records Branch.

See File 66-2554-7530 for authority.

Subject JUNE MAIL m\/&,}w %g/oﬁaw

65 JUK 107965

Removed By

nt {TAINED
{ INFOR MATIOR lE.QPT
ﬁlEREl VIS HCLHS \ﬂ/g File Number [o0- 272485y - 2N Cf ‘

Mﬁ/yi

Permanent Serial Charge Out
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ROUTE IN EL\TVELOP% .

' 1M lhﬁ,“
C ALL II\F NT&kraney -
airtel HEFEIN 18 "SCLASSIFIED 1
EXCEPT WHERE SHOWN ;
Omlﬁ :‘:2 [ IL’; el

To: BAC, New York (100-111280) EE gg

From: Director, ¥BI (100-392452)

STANILEY DAVID LEVISOX
INTERNAL SBECURITY « €

Beurairts]l 2/18/83 requestiny suthority te imstall

8 tochniul surveillance en the residence of subject, Apartment
3D, 835 West End Avenue, Nev York City, tolopbono sunder 8V 1-1430.

Provided full security is assured, swthority is graanted
for sbove descridbed installatiom.

Advise time and date of instazllation and symbol mumber
assigned. Bulet Juuucatm 30 days after imstallation and every

Sn suthorizing this technical surveillance, the Attorney
General stated, "You sbould discontipue if at any time ho is acting
as attorney for clients 1itigating with tbe U.85,’

You must imsure that ths Attorney General's imstructios
is followed. .

it is desired that you &8
oagnztd 4n the mctie:‘g

]
%
£
9
g
§
"
5
:
.
g
13
:I

Y Tolson
'3 Belmont
27 Moht
;2 Deloech
N  Casper
"+ Caliahan .
+ ¢ Conrad

' Tove!

S 2 oy o §
. Gandy j&t “ mr T‘G%SFLETYPE umﬂ___]
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Date of Mail _ @ =~ & ~\o &S

Has been removed and placed in the Special File Room of Records Branch.

See File 66-2554-7530 for autharity.

Subject JUNE MAIL D S . M
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| FBI |
Date: 8/2/65 ;
Trt&-smit the following in r—ﬂl' MT[AL

{Type in plaintext or code)

N

AIRTEL | N
Via RMATION rong
{Priority) HEEREIN IS UN"["\EQ[F—Am
____________________________________ EXCFET up; -
QTHERW] ;ﬁ N
T DIRECTOR, FBI (100-392452) \ % : )
bc
FROM: SAC, NEW YORK (100-111180)
SUBJECT: STANLEY DAVID LEVISON * f-))“ i b2¢
IS-C o

ReBuairtel, 5/28/65, authorizing the New York
Office to install a technical surveillance on subjectt!s
residenqe.

‘The Bureau will be kept advised of all developments
in this matter.

13 ereR g
Bxfgeau (100- 392452g0§ W) q»"'wé’o:f?—z-{-g """350

- New York (100-1111

cLass. & EXT. BY_ﬂgéK

1..
SON-FCIM 1I.
ﬁ;s oe peviEd_b-8

w . 18 JUN-—B-1965 ’

bac




FBli

Date: §/17/66 L0 NTIAC

AIRTEL

(Type in plaintext or code) E‘ﬁﬁ

{Priority)

Y FrOM: SAC, NEW YORK (100-111180)
O
SUBJECT: STANLEY DAVID LEVISON
~IS=T
(O0:NY)

ReBulet, 6/8/65, reporting information that LEVISON & b
would leave NYC on 7/1/65, for Peru or Ecuador, and instructing
NY to make inquiries relative thereto.

1
In an effort to bjb

in this matter,

dditional information

were contacte l4/65, but with

b

On ©/17/65
NYC, was contacted but wi neg .
' b

£ Although investigation to date has failed to b2

Qw furnish the desired inf ion, it is believed it will b
%2 be forthcoming gince *a source close to LEVISON, %
.8 was alerted on 8/16/65., 1s source is in the best position

v & to furnish the desired information.

BE ’J¥0D

-

' './;- Bureau (RM) Ibl/ﬂo" 39"L¢ﬂ-’

1 - New York

(14,4

' fARMETION COETAINED
Approved: gyt '“J‘%%'_ASS'!FILCB

T ._.;. DI
SPeCial“gQPr.‘;-";EhFL‘i?la; myr € HA_Z';// \
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a® r E}
NPYDLIU-
NY 100-111180 :
The Bureau will be immediately advised in form

suitable for dissemination as soon as the desired 1nforma-
tion is recelved. : ‘ .
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Has been removed and placed in the Special File Room of Records Branch.

See File 66-2554-7530 for authority.

Subject __Mgﬁmxﬁw M
ALL

HEREA;FORMA 10 Removed By 65 JULT7 7363
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@35‘%%

g B ati - R - . . N -, - e oo e e e D I -
Sl et s e sl O ST TR ALAR ale s i ot e € i W o et B b S S S + T 1 M W P Ty e T Y R



< .
FI-I6 {(Rev. 5-22-64) - < - i
/ (a.‘,fa;? {3 ]
ot |
% I
| —_ FBI !
Date: 6/16/65 :
I
i
{Type én plaintext or code) :
Via AIRTEL REGISTERED I
{Priority} . i
________________________________________________ Lo,
TO H DIRECTOR, FBI (100-392452)
FOOM : SAC, NEW YORK (100-111180)
O ‘
SUBJECT: STANLEY DAVID LEVISON "JUNE"
Is-C
Re NY airtel to Bureau, 5/18/65. t‘ib
Hiustalled at 12:05 PM on 6/15/65. |
Full security assured. v

. - Y L L IEEC R

:2/5 o
@ g (f‘f(m 350:23/00,39321_5;2::&5&
N::efa{grk )»2) 7/
' | TORHATON CONTAIED
it 13 (NCA AR TED

e i

~ NN\

Approved: MW - gent

SpecfglAgent in Charge

“bac
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- ROUTE IN ENVELOPE
SAC, Wew York (100-111180) 6/21/65
nu-ecu@;) mx&’noo-smsz) —25 3 JUIE o
¥ e
STAKLEY mvﬁ LEVISON 1l
IXTERNAL SECURITY — COMMUNISY
rairtel 6/16/65 which advised of the installation b2
dence b bt
Q -
LI

C

Insure that the
tinuance of sour

- C

y

.
R )

?? ""1
g
~J
I

|

IR S el 3
DAIEﬁlﬁL“LBY ?%9
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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

Deleted under exemption(s) with no segregable
material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.
Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only,

Documentts) originating with the following govemment agency(ies) _S7Z47e Agoddﬂeu*
, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

Page(s) referred for consultation to the following govemment agency(ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon retumn of the material to the FBI.

Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s):

For your information:

The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:

Far X R R Y

S - = -
O~ D Fekl Voo~ oA

= 5

{

XX XXX XX XXX XK XXXXXXX
DELETED PAGE(S) §

NO DUPLICATION FEE §
FOR THIS PAGE X
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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

_»d. Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

& Deleted under exemption(s) é / with no segregable
material available for release to you.

[} Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.

0
]

) _Doﬁﬁment(s) originating with the following govemment agency(ies)
’ , was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

— — Page(s) referred for consultation to the following government agency(ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBIL.

Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s):

1 For your information:

B2 The following number is to be used for _reference regarding these pages:
S0 - BELYS5R - IR Aaled &ls/e s

XXXXXXXXXXEXXXKXXXXX

DELETED PAGE(S) §

NO DUPLICATION FEE §

YXXXXX FOR THIS PAGE X

XXXXKX 1:9.0.9.0.60.0.0.0.0000.0.0.0.0.9
XXXXXX
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/ UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT Belmont
mn

e E IS WL

Mohr

i )
.::'2 ( D:::'a’ch
¢ Memorandum i
ol onro
-':::_t‘;g- Felt f
Q‘;‘,j: TO : Mr. MOhr DATE: July 6, 1965 ﬂ/:‘?::’o:
FROM : C, D. DeLoach = —
Y
% B by
susject: STANLEY DAVID LEVISON - 11 . L e
MARTIN LUTHER KING Y iz 2%

7 For record purposes, at 3:20
a tele phone call from

ing every effort to discredit Martin Luther King and his recent outburst on

Vietnam. {SEENSENNN 2@ h2s learned that Levison, whom he described

. {as a New York attorney, is connected with the Communist Party in some way an 1
| advised Martin Luther King to come out against the Administration on Vlemam.?ﬁ)(

sked if there is anything of a public source nature that would discredit
Levison either as a member of the Communist Party or as a member of a Iront é‘
group or signer of a petition conce rning communism or the Soviets, * ﬂN

m}‘s@

After checking, Wick told{ffjjjjjwe could be of no help. to hini.

. lled Wick. He saj
by 1 1m we could be of no help to him whatsoever. o

¢ b7b aid that under the circumstances, he believedJJ
ould make no mention of the alleged connection they have
| picked up between King and Levison. Wick asked him how he knows that Levison

is advising King on the Vietnam matter. —s-aid btained
this from a friend in Atlanta, presumably at Southern Cgistia.n Leadersgllp
Conference Headquarters.

ALINFORATON CONTARED. = e

UNRECORDED COPY FILED

s - iss Gangy  HEREINIS UREL :::,;.* W g
R it B sietl 5720 3-45
1 - Mr. Jones

12 JUL 15 165
REw:ags g 2

85- JUL 9 51055 JuL 16805
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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET
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Mr., Sullivaa _ 7/12/63
1l « Mr, Belmont

¥, §. Baungardner i = jir, Buliivaa
1 - .r. 'M

1 = NMr, Ba rdner
NARTIR LUTHER KING, JR, 1 -& bac

BECURITY MATTER - COMMUNIST

1 thought you would be imterested ia ths latest
information iadicatingz the continuing association ef
“—__Stanley Pavid ison, the long-time commurist, with Kiag

and hia ancsanicadian ko ok bhowe hoiatdan Toandosmh i -
TRV AW Wi § EM LSS AV ) SBY TWE AT A B Wi A % &HE-ER m‘"‘?

Counfereace.,

%o learned over this past weekend that lLevisoa E:;
flew down to Atlanta from New York City on 7/11/65, Re is
registered iam the Downtown Noliday Ian under his true aame QY
and was scheduled to attend an important staff seeting eof
the Bouthern Christian Leadership Confereance at moon today,
7/12/65, at an Atlanta restauraat,

King has been out in Los Angeles the last few days
:'/’iz /m“ scheculed to retura to Atlanta sometime this morming,

Available information to date iadicates that
Levison has proposed a fund«raising program of which King
approves and that Kimg plans to present §t to the Executive
Comnittes of the Bouthern Christian Leadership Conference
7/19/65. Levison has expressed the opinioam that Ralph
Abernathy, one of King's e¢losest aides who is also Treasurer
o1 the Conference, will oppose his prograa faasmuch as it
requires an initial expenditure of money. Levison feels that
Abernathy will mot want to spead the money even though even-
tually it will make more money for them, levison planned to
see Aberaathy wpon his arrival ia Atlaata to present the
proposal, 5/4”‘322219252"

er ETPORDED

Actiom; ey

Our Atlanta and New York Offices are affording
appropriste coverage through estadlished sources and discreet
surveillances in an effort to obtain other details concornésg

RGN pue, y /2D — A CCETT — ]

Levison's visit to Atlanta. ¥o will make carful amalygis
the iatelligence gathered to determine what further influente
Levison is upon King and his organization and will, of course,
make dissomnination to the Department and the intelligence
community. ALL INFORMATIOM CIRTAINED
w.lm1° ¥ =i '-:| -lla-ll::\.‘!“’l‘.ﬁv:ll I FR YT REY
= J20-592452 (santsy hevisen)  HERTET (S (CASCIFIED
50 A b'?C . o ? SRICSK '.Q :
ARG bre - DATEelafe BYstusnftd
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Br. Bullivan - 7/13/8%
‘ - .l'. '.w
1 « ¥r, Nokr

¥. 2. Baungardeer 1 « Mr, Deloach

NAPTIN LUTHSE KING, JR. 1 -0, Bland

n
SECURITY MATTIE - COMNUNIST :"""_&"“"  bre

Ky semorandum to you 7/13/63 reported that Btaaley
David Levison, the long-time comminiat, had flown from
New York City to Atlamta 7/11/63 to attead a staff meeting
of Kinz's erganization, the Southers Christiaa lLeadership
Conference, schoduled for moon 7/12/65, .

I thought that you would %e faterested $a knowing
that several meabors of the Bouthers Christian Leadership
Confersnce staff met ia an Atlants restaurant arcund Boos
7/12/65, One of those present was levisea. ¥ithin mimutes
after the group left the restaurant, sur Agents observed
Kisg alauoc depart that establishment. The entire greup,
4ncluding lLovison and Xing, then wesnt te the office of an
insurance company and thers is & stroag presusptioa that
thay contimued their meeting there. ..

The Atlanta Office, throwh its bighly sensitive
coverage as well as physical surveillances, is sttemptiag
to obtainm further details eonceraiag levison's pressnce 4a
Atlanta. Ho is scheduled to retura te New York City
tomorrow, V/14/65. (.

ACTION:

Upon Levison'’s departure from Atlanta, we will cor-
relate the dotails available as of that time snd apprise
the Shite Bouso, the Attormey General and the intelligence

community of this latest Levison axsociatios with Kiag and
kis organization, (.

: DRSS I TED my S Pl ~
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/ UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT B
Memorandum —
Conrod ﬁ/

To} . Mr. W. C. Suuive@ DATE: 7/15/65 é,/ E«:u%
T " . y"n B

ave

- Mr. Belmont/ . o
- Mr. Mohr [/ _/,/ .7 TeeRea

- Mr. DeLoach-7 ' /7" Geay

Mr. Sullivan / 9
sUBJECT: MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. - Mr. Bland B

SECURITY MATTER -~ COMMUNIST -me L
f)f‘

The continuing close relationship getween Stanley DaV1d

Levison, the long-time communist, and Martin Luther Xing, Jr.,
~=and his organization, the Southern Christian Leadership Conference,
is depicted in a memorandum we have prepared for dissemination to
the ¥White House and Attorney General. This memorandum reports th
Levison visited Atlanta, Georgia, 7/11-13/65 where he conferred wjt
King and other Conference staff members., He was also expected a

a dinner guest at the King residence on 7/12/65. U f

FROM : F. J. Baumgardner'ﬁ#f:fi
(VY

bt bt ol el Pt
[

¢

s

L

PR RN
s A

Prior to going to Atlanta, Levisomn told a Conference 57t,
employee that he had proposed a fund-raising program of which King
approves and which King plans to present to a future meeting of the
Executive Comnittee of the Conference. Levison was concerned that

| the Conference's Treasurer Ralph Abernathy would oppose his progranm
which calls for soliciting funds through various churches because

ORIGINAL FTEn e OO~

the program requires an initial expenditure of money. Levison
planned to see Abernathy in Atlanta on this matter. w .
RECOMMENDATION: ) .

(/ That the attached copies of the memorandum be forwarded ~
by routing slips to the White House, the Attorney General, the

f Deputy Attorney General, and Assistant Attorneys General Yeagley

and Doar. u
b ’ /P.MTL \/|
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FBI
Date: 8/2/65

Transmit the following in

(Type in plaintext or code)
Vi AIRTEL
10
{Priority)
TO : DIRECTOR, FBI (100-392452)

FROM : SAC, NEW YORK (100-111180)

STANLEY DAVID LEVISON
IS-C -
(00: NY) C

<0 N
——l
| 7/}

:

5

o ReBulet, 6/8/65 and NY eirtel of 6 17/65,
;!ﬂ regarding LEVISON's plans to go to Peru or Ecuador this

aummer.

As previously reported, no recent information bf;
has been received that he still plans to go, Information
from on 7/31/65, disclosed that he and his
wife are golng to be vacationing in Lenox, Mass., from
8/1-6/65. The source saild their address will be c/o =VL,
The Music Inn, Lenox, Mass.

The Bureau will be kept advised of information
indicating LEVISON's plans to travel to Peru or Ecuador,

N T
Cgigureau (100-392452) (RM) '
- 1-NY [100-111180) (ga) REC- 59
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o2 DATEg:iI::,I-t Xsubmitted 2/ 3¢/¢~

[ letter {3 will be submitted

3 letterhead memo

3 90-day progress letter

vy
(=4

O 8. If valid reason exists for not submitting report at this time, state reason speclﬁcal]y and

when report will be submitted
O 4. Status of [J Appeal O Inquiry ] Iﬁ‘ﬂ““tian 1. Praosecutign
E‘5/ " O airtel 7 letterhead memo ED _ ——INDEXED
. Submit [7] report SERIALI d
E-detter [ 90-day progress letter bV /" ~ 1065 {
B A et ) L W’ J
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Memorandum S =
e . ) |7 .03
: Ir. 'n c. sulliﬁ . DATE: . 8/16/65 - 'M;%}:“% '
. Lo Tew

L L P —

: . J. Baumgardner Mp b ' ottt Ay
* MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. ‘ ‘

SECURITY MATTER -~ COMMUNIST
- Prior memoranda from F, J. Baumgardner to Mr. Sullivan
have reported on King's involvemgnt in the Vietnam situation and .

the influence which Stanley David-Levison, the long-time O
communist, has on King. ) I]{}Z9 .
e 2 -l ‘
= ' Ca qh;a advised that conversations between b3
B I Levison and Dora McDonald, secretary to King, disclosed that b7D
k -~ "rha Noaw Fark Miomaot had acmlead Wdoe do ooee e -f L aa

-2¢ Jéw Iorx Times" had asked King to answer 12 quesiions,
King desired Levison to prepare proposed answers which he did
and gave to McDonald for King's approval. :

ACTION:
We have prepared a letterhead memorandum which depicts
the Levison influence on King in this instance.and includes

the 12 questions and Levison's proposed replies to them.
Attached for approval and forwarding are copies of the letterhs

F
28 avi sl LKLl T wwipAves WVa wLW nvubvlﬂva“

memorandur to go by routing slips to the White House, Becretary ,
of State Rusk, the Attorney General, the Deputy Attorney General,

27 and Assistant Attornew General: Yeagley and Doar.
BE ‘ <
4 ' \ ] . . e

-/ oIC : .
100-106670 |
Enc, Lo F-/6- 4 f' (148 '

1 «.Mr. Belmont m Yl
1 ~ Mr, Mohr B A

1 =" Mr, Deloach . .

1l <« Nr, Sullivan

1l = Mr, Bland
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MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR, .
SECURITY MATTER - COMMUNIST
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It has been previocusly reported that Stanley David
Levison, a long-time communist whose secret membership in
the Communist Party, USA, has been established as recently_as
July, 1963, has been 1nrluenc1ng Martin Luther King, Jr.,
concerning the Vietnnn situation. The following addltionaf;

information has been uupy;;vd 57 & confidential informant of

, .
this Bureau who has furnished reliable information in the past. -,;';
¥ 3

On August 13, 1965, Miss Dora McDonald, secretary. 4o
King, contacted Lovison and advlsed that "The New York Times"
bad asked King to answer twelve questions. She said that King
desired Levison to prepare ansvers to the questions, Levison
subsequently contacted Miss McDonald and furnished proposed
answers to the twvelve questions which Miss McDonald said she
would give to King for his approval. The questions and

Levison's prOposed replies are as follows:

OCo
~9
[j\
e
| [
(1) In a recent ptatement King noted that several ,g gEb
peace organizntions had approached hin concerning Vietnn-. M St\
What specific groups are they? nepLy. Among others, the n
National Coommittee for a Sane Nuclear Policy and Women Btrikszz_' AN0
for Peace. (These are pacifist organizations.) M~ & 5N
= -f A
% "42) What is the text of the letter which King g =
intemis to send to President Johnson and to Ho Chi Ninh, x
President of North Vietnam? Reply: VWhen the text is finalised,
a copy vill be made available. _
-y
b lﬂ\ How will the latter he

details have mot been planned as yet,

:‘C‘-‘ .
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Martin Luther King, Jr.

: (4) Should the United States remain in Vietnam if the
= B South Vietnamese ask us to leave? Reply: "I believe we would =~ .
- have no moral or juridical basis for remaining if a sovereign .. .. . ..
governusnt demands that we leave its territory."
f

(5) Can King be more specific concerning his attitude
on escalation of the war? Reply: "Bscalation is expressed in
80 many degrees and is related to escalation on the other mide,
8o that I can Jdiscuss it only in concrete teras., It is impossible

to generalize.”

A_-g- .
~
"4
S
Lk

(6) King said that he is not blaming either goverament
for the war. Who is to blame? Reply: "There is blame on both
sides because each has made responses too readily through means
of violence without an earnest search for reduction of violence.

I am encouraged by the restraint Preaident Johnson has manifested
both in action and in words and I believe the exercise of restraint
will ultimately lead faster to constructive negotiation than will
the flexing of the muscles of military power which the whole world
knows we possess in terrifying abundance." '

(7) What specific proposals would Xing have to make?
Reply: 1 have not formulated specific proposals for ending the
war and I am not sure I have competence in that area.

(8) 1Is King serjously thinking of going to Vietnam and
under what circumstances? Reply: "I have no plans to go to Vietnam.”

(9) Will King's letter also be sent to the United Nations? -
Reply: There are no plans for a letter to the United Nations
because it is not a combatant nor an ally of any combatant. This C
does not imply it has no role, Its role is substantial but different.

(10) Wwill King contact United States officials concerning _
bhis pilans; for sxample, Governors, Senators, Representatives or
diplomats? Reply: "I have no body of plans which could be the
subject of discussions. I am expressing a point of view which will
be self-explanatory and I sincerely hope useful for those who have
the responsibility to make plans,” . = - ..
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i . : ’
Martin luther King, Jr.: T . { _

(11) EKing states that he is following a path of non-
violence but Reverend James Bevel recently made statements
indicating that he is more militant., Can King reconcile this o
and is Bevel speaking for the Southern Christian Leadership o
Conference or as an individual? (Bevel is a member of King's .
staff on the Southern Christian Leadership Conference, which
organization King heads.) Reply: "The emphasis James Bevel
places on peace activity in relation to civil rights activity
differs frox mine bezmnse I am not presently proposing any change
in the direction or the character of our oivil rights 'ork. He
has tho right to express his analysis and has done #0." :

(12) Revorend Bevel stated that the civil rights move=-

ment has been legislated out of business. Will King comment on
this? Reply: "1 do not agree with James Bevel's view that the
civil rights movenent has been legislated out of existence, We
still have so far to go I cannot see the end of the road even novw,
I see the need for a multiplicity of additional loglnlativc reforms
which vtll take yearas of struggle fully to achtovo. .t e

| b7c.
See memorandum,Baudgifdner to Sullivan 8/16/65 same

caption,F Classified "Secret’ because the basic information
contained above was obtained fronﬁ a highly sensitive S
source in the.racial field. . K , _ b el

- ' . .
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RE: BERNARD S. LEE V. CLARENCE M.KELLEY, ET AL.
(U.s.D.C, D.C.) CIVIL ACTION NUMBER 76-1185

SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE (SCLC)
V. CLARENCE M. KELLEY, ET AL (U.S.b.C., D.C.)

CIVIL ACTION NUMBER 76-1186

Unrecorded serial dated 7/.5/65pu1_1ed from this file
under court order of U.S. District Judge John Lewis
Smith,Jr., and sent to National P&ives.
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September 10, 1965

: T T ‘ BY LIAISON
{A - ERWISE.
WHERE SHOWN OTH 1 - Mr, Belmont
‘ Ilonorable Marvin ¥Watson i : :i' ggg:ach
Special Assistant to the President i gullivan
The White House } - ﬁ;: Bland
Washington, D, C, 1 - Mr, Baum dner
) T o
Dear Mr, Watson:

The following information which was furnished by
a source who has supplied reliable information in the past
nay be of interest to the President as indicative of the
continuing relationship between Martin Luther Xing, Jr.,
Presidont of the Southern Christian lLeadership Conference, N
and Stanley David Levison., Levison, a frequent advisor of
Kinz's, 1s a long=time ¢onmunist whose secret membership in
the Communist Party, USA, has been established as recently
as July, 1963, N
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On September 6, 1965, King conferred with<Leviton
regarding an article which is_scheduled to appear id "The
New York Times Magazine" som ime in the futures-i The
article which will be attributed to King will dej)}, with"the
civil rights movement in general and the recent riot-in=
Los Angeles, California, in particular, ) S o
Ly —
Levison requested King's comments regarding the
draft of this article which he bad prepared at King"s request.
King stated that he thought the article was good but he- ™
indicated that he desired to change a few pointa, Specificglly,
King nentioned the statement at the end of the article which
. inferred that the only way to solve the Negro problegjq%s to
ﬁ(:{ “) bave a march of 100,000 people and the statement that none
14
L s

of the major cities have good mayors. King felt tha'tthe 3 w

DG —
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g——

D
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0o

latter statement should read "Only & few major cities h3ve
good mayors, Mayor Allen of Atlanta, Georgia, being ong of=H

the statement that the uo'%w

& them," King further referred
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Honorable Marvin Watson

cast light on the imperfections of the civil rights movement,
KEing commented that this statement was too strong and would
expose him to the criticism of other civil rights leaders,

Eing and Levison apgreed that this statement should be

modified and should read that the riots exposed the imperfections
of the civil rights movement as well as those factions in the
rsocial-econonic” life of the community.

The above information is also being furnished to
the Attorney General and interested officials of the Department

92 Justice,

T s Sincerely yours,

r_— :,.'
| Classified "Secret" because the source of the b2
i information, R is a highly sensitive source of b2b

/ continuing value concerning racial matters and communist
jnfiltration thereof., The unauthorized disclosure of the
4information could endanger the security of the source and thus
'possibly do injury to the defense interests of the nationm.
Above information contained in New York airtel 8/8/65
captioned "CIRK," ! )
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© Mr, W, C. SuMfwhn (98 pihige DaTE $/20/65 Dy, S
-%}ﬂg‘%ﬁﬁ;} 1 - Mr, Belmont ; Tave!
Tty /7 1 - Mr, Mohr it
FROM J, F, B %‘:’—" % 1l - Mr, DeLoach Holmes
= ) o 1 - Mr, Sullivan Gondy
3 1 - Mr, Baumgardner
.7 SUBJECT: STANLEY DAVID LEVISON 1 -~ Mr, Bland
g INTERNAL SECURITY - C 1
= 1 1
ok

PURPOSE :

."..' Y- T
| YOU PR

DETAILS:
_— x e

Recent articles in the press indicate that Senator Dodd
has been critical of King's efforts to gain admission .for
Red China in the United Nations and for negotiations with the

Viet Cong;’( 1t o~ i
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Memorandum to Mr, Sullivan IR A i Y

RE: STANLEY DAVID LEVISON iy ET
100-392452 '

OBSERVATIONS: é/

RECOIMENDATION ¢

That the attached be referred to the Crime Records
Division to advise Senator Dodd of the above information
concerning Levison.
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Date:

9/30/65

Transmit the following in

{Type in plaintext or codel
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* ATRTEL
——y Via S
— - (Peiority)
bl e s
<3 {L)

B TO: DIRECTOR, FBI (100-392452)
i A FROM: SAC, WFO (100-27917) (RUC)

‘ STAN VISON

IS - C

ReButelcall to WFO 9/28/65 and reWFOtelcall
to New York 9/29/65,

Surveillance instituted at the Willard
Hotel at 6:45 p.m., 9/28/65, as a result of
referenced Bureau telephone call indicating subject
was at the Willard Hotel in Washington, D, C., to
attend a conference. An inquiry at the Willard :
Hotel revealed that STANLEY D. 1LEVISON, 585 West End
Avenue, New York, New York, checked in at 5:56 Pels,
9/28/65, and was assigned to Room 415. Under remarks

LEVISON indicated he planned to depart on 9/29/65.
No phone calls were made from LEVISON's room on 9/28/65.

on his registration slip, he wrote the initials N.C.E.Biﬁé}ﬂ

Periodic checks made on his room by
throughout the evening of 9/28/65,

house phone
were negative

T e LY

——_,..-——fn SDECiul‘/'Azgat in Charge

. (3lBure au

1-WFO

7 —

ATRTEL

“New York (100-111180) /}é‘.{m&?;{ /5:?-

ALL INFORMATION GONTARED
HEREIN IS U0t AHED
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WFO 100-27917

S Subject was observed in the lobby of the
Willard Hotel at 11:40 p.m. He was observed to proceed
directly to Room 415, : - -

L . \/..
At 7:45 a.m,, 9/29/65, t#Lj;;tional Conferenp@e _ L(///
for Equa)l Busipess Opportunities started its workshop sessions *
{nthe Willard Hotel. This conference was sponsored by
the Small Business Administration under the auspices of the
Office of Economic Opportunity. A plenary session of the
conference was addressed by Vice President HUBERT H. HUMPHREY
on the morning of 9/29/65. LEVISON was observed departing
from this plenary session at 12:05 p.m. At 12:10 p.m., - :
LEVISON proceeded to a banquet room of the Willard for lunch,.

At 1:55 p.m., subject checked out of the Willard
Hotel and proceeded to Union Station. He departed by
train to New York at 2:46 p.m, .




1 ‘ I‘. ‘ v
Py rve i CHU G el

[N
T
Terr.
——

i e R i T A Y e oan

FD-36 (Rav. 5-22-64)
(:
R

FBI
Date: 9/30/65
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(Type én plaintext or code}

e e .

Via AIRTEL .
(Priority)
________________________________________________ S,
TO: DIRECTOR, FBI (100-392452)
FROM: SAC, NEW YORK {100-111180)
‘ B//
' I SUBJECT: STANLEY DAVIB LEVISON
v Is - C
(O0:NEW YORK)
ReNYlet of 8/2/65, concerning LEVISON's plans b
to go to Peru or Ecuador this summer. DA

bsb

a source who is close to LEVISON and
who furnishes information on a daily basis concerning him,
has furnished no information that LEVISON has taken a trip
outside New York City other than vacation trips to New
England and Long Island. In addition, the source has
furnished no recent information which indicates that LEVISON
contemplates taking a trip to South America in the future.

In the event such information is received by the
NYO, the Bureau will be immediately notified.

REC-2
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i IFORMTON CONTANED o7 2 e

- Bureau (

1 - New York ‘Y\ u"rn'l ne Tt e
- O § 1IN TR T
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UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT :::rnonl
A ornnrriandim el
1‘/1 g’ltU tau ,t gullahdlm
Felt —e——  ,
Mr. ¥. C. Sullivan A DT September 29, 1965 E“.:"‘
Tovel
\’J )’ ¢ Troue
J. A. Sizoo b? Tele Roor
” —r
‘ ‘-/;{I(-ﬂ._.___

STANLEY DAVID LEVISON

1] p, | -~ I

v, /
INTERNAL SECURITY - C g~

™ (VLI s

Roney in New York called yesterday and advised that 678
through the New York Office learned that Levison was in
Washington, D. C., last evening for the purpose of attending the -~
"Interracial Businessmen's Committee" meeting tomorrow morning and

that while there he would see Vice President Humphrey. It
stated he was staying at the Willard Hotel. “

\ ‘|! l ) . " N
vthJtpH '-l ‘. l‘“‘

e e

ACTION:

[T
In view of the possibility that Levison's contacts in bVC—

Washington might have security significance, I talked to Supervisor

Jese Farr of the ¥ashington Field Office and suggested that efforts

be made immediately to institute a physical surveillance of Levison

while in Washington to determine the nature of his contacts here.

Farr advised that Washington Field had photographs of Levison and

had placed bim under surveillance on occasions in the past, and

immediate steps would be taken along the lines suggested.

JAS:mlis/ (4)
1-Mr. Sullivan

1-Mr. Baumgardner
|

bac_

L7¢c

%

/1A

v

-

ALL INFORMATICH CONTANED. ™2 gy~ 25 4 y 52260

P gepE IR 1P AT
N RLILIY 10 Uabodiidid b - <4
ot DATE olailo BY & s 12 OCT. 5 1965 '
— g
-z, — |



kg

P

‘s
FD-3y (Rev, 5.28-84)
| B .

¢ O

)

S R T TP PPN

ir,;

Yy
&,
‘:.’C-
b

o —

L33
&
K

FBl
Tlﬁl 5
Date: 9/50/65 CON N N i\%
i .
Transmit the following in | L
i intext or e imrlm
(Type in plaintext or code) u£1“°mors$11m s
AIRTEL MIFEIN IS UNCL .
(Priority) ch e )
____________________________________ ——b e
—TOEIISE 7 | -
70: DIRECTOR, FBI (100-442529) 3/4,-
FROM : SAC, NEW YORK (100-153735)
SUBJECT: CIRM b7e
I5-C
(00: NY)
(:;év ReNYteletype, dated 9/28/65, concerning STANLEY
JISON's plan to confer with Vice President HUMPHREY on
9/29/65.
Enclosed are ten (10) copies of a letterhead
memorandum (IHM) reporting information set forth in referenced
The source of the information in the IHM b2
a source close to STANLEY LEVISON. One LIb

communicatio
vas NS
copy ol the IHM

Ct J\\Elmclté L'gl‘{

1-New York BN
l-New York

-Washington Fie

3-Bureau (Encls, 10 {fRM)
@iéégo'

is enclosed for the information of WFO.
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Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

Deleted under exemption(s) A/ with no segregable
material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.
Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

Document(s) originating with the following govemment agency(ies)
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Page(s) referred for consultation to the following government agency(ies);
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be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBI.
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Uh(i'ED STATES DEPARTMENT OF QSTICE

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
xew York, New York

In Reply, Please Refor 0

_ September 30, 1965
File No.
uLL!n?mmmrumtxmizgnD
HEREIN IS UNCLASSIF .
Bufile 100-442529 RCEPT FHERE SHOMN -
S%"%T OTHERWISE " . ..

Communist Influence in Racigl Matters
Internal Security - C

A confidential source, who has furnished reliable
information in the past, furnished information on the afternoon
of September 28, 1965, which disclosed that Stanley Levison's
wife was in contact with Clarence Jones on that date. During
thelir contact Mrs. levison stated that Stanley levison had to
go to Washington, D, C., that afternoon to attend a conference
of the Inter-Raclial Business Men's Committee on September 29,
1965,with Humphrey (Vice President Hubert Humphreyg. Mrs.
ILevison said Stanley was at the Willard Hotel, Washington, D.C.,
but would return to New York on the night of September 29, 1965.

)

. h I HL B LR
!il ‘ ] ; - - 9
- FREFRERY A men. - -

bt e

(]

Py

Jones sald he desired to talk to Stanley before

"tomorrow" (September 29, 1965), therefore, he would contact
him at the hotel. }

b
S,

This document contains neither recommendations
nor conclusions of the Federal Bureau of Investigation (FBI).
It 18 the property of the FBI and 1is loaned to your agency;

it and its contents are not to be distributed outside your agency. jéd
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- REASON-FCIN ru_imi
oWp 1 REVIEV 7~ ‘
cl d troml-nﬂ or
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Communist Influence in Raclal Matters -

' X

Clarence Jones i§ the General

Counsel to the Gandhi Soclety

for Human Rights, 15 East 40Oth
Street, New York, New Yorlk.

A confidentlal source, who has
furnished reliable information

in the past, advised on February
26, 1957, that he i1dentified a
photograph of Clarence Jones &s

a person whom he knew during late
1953, or early 1954, to be &
member of and in a position of
leadership in the Labor Youth
league (LYL).

The LYL has been designated pursuant
to Executive Order 10450.
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REPORTING OFFICE OFFICE OF ORIGIN DATE INVESTIGATIVE PERIOD
NEW YORK NEW YORK 11/10/¢5 5/5/65 - 11/12/65
#% JITLE OF CASE REPORT MADE BY | Dyreo By
: ol —
L | £>7CL.||ll|||'
o CHARACTER OF CASE
STANLEY DAVID LEVISON *~
ALL INRORMATIOR CONIAINED
MEREIN|IS UNCLASSIFIED 15 - C
CEPTIWHERE SHOWN -
P THEEW, ﬁ - -
3 [
-l REFERENCE:
¥ .’1' "-
. New York report ot sA[jj NN 5/20/65. b
;___'.- -i - - P o
©og ADMINISTRATIVE
3
Lo As reported in the last investigative report referenced
2 above, the NYO has received no 1nformation of a current nature,
i indicating CP activity by LEVISON. Although this is the case,

IUTHER KING, JR.
Conference (SCLE

greatly valued by KING.

in the CIRM. case,

e d B WA W NFaana

- The relationship existing between KING and LEVISON
i is such that LEVISON's influence and advice are sought and

= However, no information establishing
thls relationship is being reported in this report since the

Bureau has instructed thet such information should bhe renortad

a report is submitted due to LEVISON's relationship with MARTIN
5 President of the Southern Christian Leadership

I

dd AL WA VALWVIE BlMVWMLMW VY ATUVLE VW

>

APPROVED

DO NOT WRITE IN SPACES BELOW

5 Burea.u (100- 392’4525/(&!
-Secret Service, New York City (RM)
3-New York (100-111180)/ 'O\J-‘l

- J,r WY  crass. ¥ XY, BYSP
BEASON-FCIM II, 1-2.4.2

SPECIAL AGE;? ?
IN CHARGE L ’\)

' 3 NOV 23 1965

3
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NY 100-111180

- INFORMANTS : ' .. '|o;l
NY T-1 | ' b7D

NEW YORK .
AT NEW YORK, NEW YORK. Will follow and report LEVISON's

activities.

COVER PAGE
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NY 100-111180 —
'CONFJEENTIAL

1. [X] Subject's name is included in the Security Index.
2. 9.4 The data appearing on the Becurity Index card are current.

2 — Phanges nm +ha Gnnnv—i‘I’u Tnday r-n:nr"l are nacrocoarv ang
J. v}‘“b\-l—' WAl LT N o b b A e el Ve L= - AN e e L e Y [+ "Ly

Form FD-122 has been submi tted (46 1fie Buresu.
h. [x) A suitable photograph [Y]is []is not éf_é}f&ﬁble.

5. [[] SubJect is employed in a key facility and is
charged with security responsibility. Interested agencies
are .

6. [X] This report is classified Toacret" because l’);l
(state reason) bbb

1t contains information fron (R = source who
Aurnighes information of a very sensi tive nature abont

racial matters in the US and the COmmunist infiltration
thereof.

7. [X] Subject previously interviewed (dates) .
[X] Subject was not reinterviewed because (state reason
of his association with MARTIN LUTHER KING. As previously
stated, an attempted interview could be embarrassing to
the Bureau should LEVISON and KING decide to release the
information tc the Press.

8. [] This case no longer meets the Security Index criter] rre
and & letter has been directed to the Buresu recommending
cancellation of the Security Index card.

n e Mhdas Arnma hae hoon yaoouveslnatad 4n +ha 14 ohd nf +he
e ALiLP VEDT lGD Debtlid JCT0Val UG et Lid Wi Adpiv wa

Security Index criteria and it continues to fall withi

such criteria because istate rea.sonl ) é/
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> ENT OF JUSTICE
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
Copy to: 1l-Secret Service, New York City (RM)
- boc
Report of: Offic: New York, New York
Dae; 11/19
Field Office File #: 100-111180 v Bursau File #: 100-3G2452 v
Tie: STANLEY DAVID LEVISON _
Choracten: INTERNAL SECURITY - C
Synopsis: On 11/12/65, STANLEY DAVID LEVISON continued to operate

the Park Management Company, a realty firm, at 1841 Broadway, NYC,~
and resided at 585 West End Avenue, NYC.,~Sources appriged of
certain phases of CP activity in the NYC area advised in November,
1965, that they could furnish no information about LEVISON.

-H-

DETAILS:

J. BACKGROUND b ¢

| or,

‘ ‘ pgcgssmETSf%%?%

Fr AL miamie v R e e am oA g A e

This document contains neither recommendations nor conclusiona of the FBI. It is the property of the FBI and is loanad to
your agency; it and its contenta are not to be distributed ocutside your agency.
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NY 100-111180

B. Residence L o -~ . -

v

As of Fovember 12, 1965, the source furnished information
which disclosed that STANLEY DAVID LEVISON continued to reside at
585 West End Avenue, New York, New York.

NY T-1
November 12, 1965

1I. AFFILIATION WITH THE COMMUNIST
PARTY, UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (CP, USA) .. _ .

' Bources, who are knowledgeable about certain Phases
of CP activity in the New York City area, were contacted in
November, 1965, but they advised they could furnish no informatio
about STANLEY DAVID LEVISON.

.
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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
New York, New York

In Reply, Plaase Refer o0
File N: Bureau 100-392452 ~ KoY 19 NGB
New York 100-111180
Title Stanley David Levieon

Character Internal Security - C

Reference 15 made to the report of Special Agent

— dated and captioned as above, at New York.

b

All eources {except any listed below) whose identities
are concealed in referenced communication have furnished relisble
information in the past.

This document contains neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. [t is the property
¢f the FBI ond is loaned to your agency; it and its contents are not to be distributed outside

your agency. 3



BAC, New York (100-111130) 12/3/65 .
REC- 123 EX- ]0)] _
. i o __ P | ’J)
Pirector, Bl l100~392 oL) — w0
-
1 )
STANLEY DAVID LEVISOM , _?2,(
INTERNAL ESECURITY - € A

Reference is made to your report dated 11/19/65,

Referenced report has been declassified and you
sbould declassify the coples of the reports retained by
your office, In addition, you sbould advise Becret 8Bervice
locally that this report has been declassiftied,

It 18 noted that the report is classified "Becret™ ‘Lél
on the basis of information received tron” a
bighly sensitive source, The only information contained in B'7b
referenced report from this source is 1n1arnation concerning
the subject’'s residence, This information is contained im the
current New York telephone directory. It does not appear,
tbherefore, that the disclosure of this information would
identify the informant or would result in any serious danage to
the country.

BIYTER .
IV L R e

8ubject is a key figure of the New York Office,
He 18 a close associate of Martin Luther King, Jr,, head of

the Southern Christian onference e ))/
advisor to King,
~ as a secret member” © e Y. é;)
!
Amm— CLASSIFIED pD S?(bﬁl-‘-‘-‘-‘-
- EXTE“D E Ja By t )
MALEOE REASO:‘ F{v‘-- ,
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Date of Mail _\ ~\1 -L b

Has been removed and placed in the Special File Room of Records Branch.

See File 66-2554-7530 for authority.

Subject JUNE MAIL m&&m %QMQW‘
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UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT
Cqspp

MemorandumROUTE IN,EN"7 e
;m CON%ENTIAL’JLOP‘E =

DATE: 1/19/66 Yavel
Trotter
1 - Mr., Deloach l/ wick

TO : Mr, W. C. Sullivan

Tele. Room

l] - ¥r, Sullivan Hoiml.....__

_FROM : p_ g, Baumgardnerf%;;(//f < .
: e -*/’fqu 1 - Mr, Baumgardner “°
' : STANLEY DAVID LEVISON —

SUBJECT:
INTERNAL SECURITY - COMMUNIST

-

he has been a close 12

For many years,

SEEe
EO‘EE "advisor to Martin Luther King, Jr., and has exerted considerable
i S; ~ influence in the civil rights movement through his counseling
tox~¢& of King, YLevison is in close contact with Bayerd Rustin,
"E;:g Clarence Jones and Harry Wachtel, all of whom have subversive
& £ ~  backgrounds and serve as key adv : ng, In view of these
%‘Efg facts, lance was installed on
Z- Levison on , It was reinstalled
= on 6/15/65, /

IVIinng

ax1g

4,,'

This source continually furnishes information concerning

lbontacts between Levison and King as well a&s contacts between
Levison, Rustin, Jones and Wachtel, It is evident from this
source that King readily accepts advice from Levison and that

levison prepares a considerable amount of both written and spoken
statements made by King.

On 8/27/65 and 9/10/65, we furnished the White House
information from this source concernlng “an article Leévison was
The

\hg_ping_xlng prepare for '"The New York Times Magazine,”
'source furnished the results of a conference on 9/12/65 between

. King and some of his advisors concerning the position King took

"after his 9/10/65 meeting with United States Ambassador to the
We furnished this 1nforma:222’
ence

United Nations Arthur J, Goldberg.
Again on 9/30/65, we furnished

t0 the White House on 9/15/65.
the White House information from the source concerning a conf

between King, Levison, Rustin and Wachtel concerning the role
. King should play in peace issues, particularly concerning Vietnam.

TIAL RC-51 Joo- 392 Y52.-26 3
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Memorandum to Mr, W, C, Sullivan
RE: STANLEY DAVID LEVISON
100=-392452

The source is also of extreme value in keeping
us informed as to meetings between King, Levison, Rustin,
Jones and Wachtel, It was information from this source on
1,13/66 that enabled us to arrange coverage of the activities
of Levison and Jones when they flew to Atlanta, Georgia, on
1/14/66 to confer with King,

OBSERVATIONS:

Levison is a wealthy individual whose communist
activity has been well concenled, We have no other source
who can provide quality information concerning Levison's
activity. It is necessary to maintain coverage of Levison
to insure that we are aware of all influence he is exerting
on King.

RECOMMENDATION:

To fulfill our obligations concerning communist
influence in racial matters, it is recommended that the
extremely important coverage of Levison be continued,
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4-312 (Rav. 1-18-62) ( 0

Date of Mail _\ — 2D -\l

Has been removed and placed in the Special File Room of Records Branch.

See File 66-2554-7530 for authority.

Subject JUNE MAIL 3{ M\gg M 5-5’“*"-/“4“/\

65 FLE 10,058
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Sl THFORMATTON CONTAINED FyOR THE m{ﬂ GENERAL
Py 1S AT ASSTFTED EXCEFT RE: STANLEIY DAVID LEvISON

B cugi OTHERWISE. INTERNAL BECURITY - COMMNUNISY

“Tl" A techaical surveillance was imstituted on the
residence of Stanley David Levison, Apartment 3D, 88
West End Ave ork Ci on Ju ]

For many years, Levison has been a close
im lather King, Jr. '

This source continually furaishes information
mconceraing the frequent coatacts betwoen Levison and King. =
It is evident that Levison prepares a considerable amount
Z0f the written and spoken statements mado by King. BSome B
“examples of the influence Levison has en Xing's activities
are set forth below: e

. O In August, 1865, Levison prepared a statement for =
‘e @ EKing to release concerning the recent Los Angeles race riot.
YR Also, in August, 1955, Levison prepared material for an

. ——article regarding Yietnam that "The New York Times” bad

‘ requested King to write. Twice im Septemder, 1965, Levisom
' conferred with King concerning the position King had taken

My ny
1P

. —

=
Amyd
Am P
=i

3

Ad 4

ELRE BEPE,

LITELRS
AR ‘%5
HOON AN 1

. regarding United States policy 1ia Vietasm. Levison counseled -
' King as to the remarks he should make in &n important address
King was to give in New York City on December 5, 19065. Oa
January 14, 1966, Levison conferred with Kimg regarding the N
eritical fiscal econdition of King's organization, the
Southern Christian Leadership Conferenmcs. ' '

: /@ Unless you instruct to the contrary, this techaical
~  surveillance will be continued for an ﬁ&i&on;‘l, six months, é 6/

0-392 Y22

-

‘. " . Veory truly yours
1__“ ﬂ/ L RFB: don AKX / | ’ '

(10)
Telson — —)
v —3-SENT FROY D. 0.
S —VpIME _{ 912
fon — ¥ DATE /- I
Roeer CBY t A/ |
. K Sulliven
Boom Tavel

Trotter

Wic ™

e M 256
A 6 B

Hoimes W A
A

Y

Gondv MAIL ROOM D TELETYPE UNIT :]
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Memorandum for the Attorney General ,
Re: STANLEY DAVID LEVISON !
100-392452

. MOTE:

Classified "Secret™ since it concerns a technical
surveiliance, the unauthorized disclosure of which eould
result in serious damage to the Bureau's security coverage

to the detriment of national security.

This memorandum recommends the continuation eof
this technical surveillance in accordance with current policy
which requires approval by the Attorney General for installation

and continuation of all tech 1 surveillances, This surveillance
13 covered by symbol |

Memorandum of ¥. J. Baumgardner to W, C. Sull:l.van Do
dated 1/19/66 requested and approval was granted for the b7b
continuance of this technical surveillance. This memorandum
is attached.

A——————

3 - Y
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Date of Mail _\ ~ 21 . \W'a

Has been removed and placed in the Special File Room of Records Branch,

See File 66-2554-7530 for authority.

Subject JUNE MAIL lhtm&ué' Do&,@\ ‘%&M@y\.
5t Ff A N30 ’

Removed By wie

oo Lli‘JFDnﬂ,’EATHFi CONTAINED i wumper 100= 392 4 52 =28
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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE Y\‘ﬂ(
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

S

In w .. Refer CO WASHINGTON, D.C. 20535
ﬁhhb (18) 100-392452 Ahf /V}Zdl,

January 27 1966
-1,

uu'

MEXORANDUM FOR THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

RE: BSTANLEY DAVID LEVISON
INTERNAL SECURITY - COMMUNIST

A technical surveillance was instituted on the

residence of Stanley David Levison, Apartment 3D,
West End Avenue, New :) ) )
O
Oor many years, Levison has been a close
sor to~Hartin Luther King, Jr.

This source continually furnishes information
concerning the frequent contacts between Levison and King.
It 18 evident that Levison prepares a considerable amount
oI the written and spoken statements made by King., Some

examples of the influence Levison has on King's activities -
__are set forth below:

if

M K | | b N e
ops THaM .
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IV

00 NOLLVIHOANT

i

ot [‘II'{.I‘ ‘ '}-LE

1

1]

A1
1830¥E Q14
QINIVIN

o
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In August, 1965, Levison prepared a statement for
King to release concerning the recent Los Angeles race riot.
Also, in August, 1965, Levison prepared material for an
article regarding Vietnam that "The New York Times" had
requested King to write, Twice in SBeptember, 1965, Levison
conferred with King concerning the position King had taken
regarding United States policy in Vietnam, Levison counseled
King as to the remarks he should make in an important address

i
ki

willy

&
o o

e King was to give in New York City on December 5, 1965, On
T January 14, 1966, Levison conferred with King regarding the
o critical fiscal condition of King's organization, the

3 Southern Christian Leadershgp Conference,

E-%

Unless you instruct to the contrary, this technical /4§
surveillance will be continued for an additional six months,

REC- 61 1é§
Very truly yours,

ohn Edgar oover
-~|.,’F‘YTEN iON 4 " Dir ctor
BRI G

L/ 7e Exclude ‘E\yom au
-~ downgrgding\ and
declagsification

6 FEBY 1955
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~FELETYPE UNIT _
’ ('.« - &;J Mr, Tolson
G JAN ZB 1966 §>\ Mr, Del.oach
h

Mr. Mohr
D 1ESSAGE Mr. Cacper.
Mr. Caliahan____

FBI NE FBI NEV YORK Mr. Conrad
Mr. Felt

422/ PN URGENT [-26-66 JLW Mr. Gale

Mr. Rou@
-------- rer. v - & . b T % Eoallinsmm

/'v DIRECTOR 77/ 100-352452 =~ ENCODED bip. SuiivVangl,
FR

Mr. Tavel.
OM NEW YORK 100-11§180 1P e

Tele. Room
7 Miss Holmes
Miss Gandy._—

¢
#Z/STANLEY LEVISON; SM-C. 00 =~ NEW YORK 2o |

Y L AsS 1F Y ~SECRET"/

LEARNED ON JANUARY TWENTYFIVE, SIXTYSIX, THAT ON THAT DATE, A PERSON

KNOWN TO SOURCE ONLY AS JACK FROM AMERICAN JEWISH CONGRESS, L
STANLEY LEVISON THEY ARE HOLDING MEETING OK NEGRO-JEWISH ’
RELATIONS AND WANT LEVISON TO SUGGEST NEGRO FOR 1T. LEVISON

| 7

SUGGESTEb CIEVELAND ROBINSON /SECRETARY - TREASURER, DISTRICT SIX FIVE,
RETAIL, WHOLESALE AND DEPARTMENT STORE WORKERS UNION/ OR ATTORNEY m

HOPE STEVENS. U"y

LEVISON MENTIONED HE ATTENDED MEETING /NOT FURTHER DESCRIBED/ OM

L4

BIGHT OF JANUARY TWENTYFOUR, SIXTYSIX, WHERE THERE WAS RESOLUTION ON
VIETNAM, LEVISON SAID IT WAS INSISTED UPON THAT RESOLUTION COITAIl//C"'
/CALL FOR/ CESSATION OF BOMBING AND DISCUSSION WITH VIET CONG., LEVISON
SAID IT WAS AGREED RESOLUTION WOULD BE REWRITTEN AND TAXEN UP ON

SUNDAY. ABOVE SUBMITTED FOR INFO OF BUREAU, NO LHM BEING SUBMITTED

N [

K ¥
UNLESS CLAFIRYING INFO LATER RECEIVED AS TO RESOLUTION AHD MEETING
MENTIONED BY LEVISON. BRI 7 ...2‘}7
TR T R & /Ja, 5 J._’z
EN-CORRT T8 WD 2 CLARTFYING

£nD ALLIY Rmmmmmm & FEB 41965,
L 26 uenEm S NOASSIFED S e R

noilinw ¢ J2 118 -k
S kel w'asf}q %c 1g. DAT[ ;du\@_ﬂlﬂ-jﬁéﬂﬂ _J ﬁc’

- l’
Sy Mg
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UNITED STATES (‘ /ERNMENT § - Beioea
- Wick
Casper
Memorandum o
. Felt e
: Mr, W, C. Sullivan /bpk/ﬁ{b pATE: 9/2/66 E}n ¢
1 - Mr, Sullivan E"".""l'i
: Mr. F, J. Baumgardn 1l - Mr., Baumgardner e noos —
<\ ¢b 1 = Mr, Basher Gundy —
. COITTUNTST INFILTRATION OF 7
SCULIwwi CINISTIAN LEADIRSAIP CONTFLRENCE . ﬁzg R L
INTERNAL SECURITY - C ! ;

Atlanta teletype dated 4/29/66 indlcat d a meeting of

LA the "Structure Committee," Southerm Christian Leadership Conference
S zﬁ/ [was scheduled for 5/2/66 in Atlanta, Georgia. .ﬁxanlzx_gg%%g_r “)

A v'ison the long-time secret communist, advised Dora McDonald, ﬁn
2 Secretary to Southern Christian Leadership Conference President

Martin Luther King, he would be in Atlanta to attend the meet?ﬂg{:,f'
in question. (;KL f

Prior information received has indicated this partlcul r :f
committee is concerned with internal problems of Southern g?
Christian Leadership Conference resulting from laxness in
administrative conurols, etc., as well as promiscuous activity
and otherwise undesirable conduct on the part of some Southern ,m ﬁ\

H f

>:;‘ f{\ >
On 4/30/66 at 1:10 P. M., Sectiod Chief, F. J. Baumgardamer,
telephonically instructed Atlanta SAC, Joseph Ponder, to afford
Lev i son what coverage he could with proper security, noting that
lev i son and King will be in Atlanta at the same time., Also on
4/30/66 at 1:23 P, M., Section Chief, F, J, Baumgardner, telephon-
ically instructed Duty Supervisor, ” to find out how
Lev'i son was going to Atlanta and to en ca tlanta and let

l

N

, &

them know{’. ﬁ b7¢C. 5
&

. Christian lLeadership Conference employees?

Bubsequently, New York advised the Bureau and Atlanta
offices by teletype dated 5/1/66 that Lev.d son plans to leave
New York City about 9:00 P, M., 5/1/66 for Atlanta (mode of trans-
portation not known). However, he is scheduled to arrive in
. Atlanta at 11:00 P, M, on 5/1/66 and will stay at the Parliament
House in Atlanta, /

N
o™ o0
S 2y

L T

Bumpt s

Clag:ificd

pracren £20—3924s2

NOT RECORDED
A TREMAY 10 o .ngn.m‘fc&'"“_
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-— ' FEDERAL BUREAU OF%I%,\LESTIGATIONQ f-/f/, :
%

REPORTING OFFICE OF FICE OF ORIGIN (= NVESTIGATIVE PERIOD :

NEW Y®RK NEW YORK 13/66 11/13/65 - 5/4/66

TITLE OF CASE REFOR

'CHARACTER OF CASE

STANLEY DAVID G xvison NP

4

,'._;} an INTERNAL SE¢JRITY - C

iy (FORMATION CO ;

b &ag;ggmssmjn[/

31 REFERENCE  EXCEFI WHERE SHOWH o

:-__'_1 l-—."——'-"'_'-_ -DIHE{WISE e E

S were of s+ QNN :/1/65.~  °7C
- P¥ -

ADMINISTRATIVE

Since the last report, no information has been
received by the NYO indicating CP activity on the part of
1LEVISON. Even though this is the case, & report is being
submitted in lieu of & letter, since LEVISON continues to be
MARTIN LUTHER KING's most trusted adviser. This relationship

is not being set forth in this report in view of Erevious

Bureau instructions that such information should be reported

in the CIRM case.

INFORMANTS

Case has been: Pending cver one Ws ) No; Pending prosecution over six months [} Yes [] No

APPROVED L S DO NOT WRITE IN SPACES BELOW
COPIES MADE: I / c:l‘
@ Bureau (100-493£52)(RM) [ﬂé—# =~ /‘7&
- Secret Service, NYC (RM) 0 o
3 - New York (100-111180) tb\ \ 1s MAY 17 1366 BX-104

cLass. 3 ¥T. B
1-8 l‘ -B .
REASON-FCIM II, Y
nuﬂ:glJﬂW1BW__——jL15::ﬂ__——J
Dissemination Roc:EJoI/ ﬁu hed Repert HZu'llonl

Ageney LA Wty S(3)

Request Recd. . p
Date Fwd. G/Q/é Q — —J | —
I A

How Fwd,

By ;L é?C/
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INFORMANTS CONT'D. -

) Identity of Source 3
' D
o Source R Date Contacted

PR Y
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COVER PAGE
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NEW YORK . - s

AT NEW YORK, NEW YORK. Will continue to follow and
report the activities of STANLEY LEVISON.

PR - C -
B COVER PAGE

ICONFRENTIA
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NY 100-111180 (a

1. (x] Subject's name 1s included in the Security Index.
2. [X] The data appearing on the Security Index card are current.
3+ [ Changes on the Security Index card are necessary and

Form FD-~122 has been submitted to the Bureau. * )

L. [¥) A suitable photograph [Xjis [] is not available.

5. {7} Subject is employed in a key facility and is
charged with security responsibility. Interested agencies
are .

6. [} This report is classified __ because

(state reason)

= <
2

.! “‘{W

B okt

C

1 meets the chnr'l‘i-y Index oriteris
and a letter has been directed to the Bureau recommending
cancellation of the Security Index card.

9. [X] This case has been re-evaluated in the light of the
Security Index criteria and it continues to fall within

o0
!
n
D
D
i
]
3
o
|
0
=
05
1]
-1
B
>
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COVER PAGE
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UNIA D STATES DEPARTMENT OF JU.#ICE
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INYESTIGATION

"R"';'Ph"kﬁ'f""l 100-392452 |

File No. ull.e - Re: Stanley David Levison

Director NY file 100-111180 ¢ i (coNFEimaL
United States Secret Service CU&:» ! ,

Department of the Treasury o Jl!b’!‘-

Washington, D. C. 20220

Dear Sir:

The information furnighed herewith concerns an individual who is believed

tob
covered by the agreement between the FBI and Secret Service concerning Presidential pro-
tection, and to fall within the category or categories checked.

1. [3 Has attempted or threatened bodily harm to any government official or employee,

including foreign government officials residing in or planning an imminent vigit to the

U. S., because of his official status.

2. [ Has attempted or threatened to redress a grievance against any public official by otker
than legal means.

3. 1 Because of background is potentially dangerous; or has been identified as member or
participant in communist movement; or has been under active investigation as member
of other group or organization inimical to U. 8.

4. [ U. 8. citizens or tesidents who defect from the U. S. to countries in the Soviet or
Chinese Communist blocs and return.

5. [] Subversives, ultrarightists, racists and fascists who meet one or more of the following

criteria:

(a) [ Evidence of emotional instability (including unstable residence and
employment record)} or irrational or suicidal behavior:

(b} [T] Expressions of strong or violent anti-U. 5. sentiment;

{c} [ Prior acts (including arrests or convictions) or conduct or statements
indicating a propensity for violence and antipathy toward good order
and government.

6. [] Individuals involved in illegal bombing or illegal bomb-making.

Photograph [ has been furnished [ enclosed [] is not availa
{1 may be available through

1 - Special Agent in Charge (Enclosure(s) 1
U. 8. Secret Service, NYC (RM)

Enclosure(s) 1 {Upon removal of classified enclosures, if any, this transmitial form
becomes UNCLASSIFIED.) .
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UNCiiD STATES DEPARTMENT OF .E]TICE
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Copy to: 1 - Secret Service, NYCZ‘FM) .
LT be

Report of: F Ofic.  New York, New York
Date: /43

Field Office File #: 100-111180 ./’// Bureaw File #:  100-392452 -~
Title: STANLEY DAVID LEVISON

Choracter: INTERNAL SECURITY - C

Synopsis: As of 5/3/66, STANLEY LEVISON resided at 585 West
End Ave., NY, NY;“and as of 5/4/66, he operated the park
Management Co., realtors, at 1841 Broadway, NY, NY.” Confidential
sources apprised of certain phases of CP activity in the NY
erea were contacted during March and April, 1966, but could
furnish no information concerning LEVISON.

DETAILS
I. BACKGROUND

A. Employment and Residence
On May 3, 1966, STANLEY LEVISON resided at 585 West

N Vol N y Vol A it dyviiiad oA Arnawedas s

End Avenue, New York, New York, and continued toc cperate the
Park Management Company, & realty firm, at 1841 Broadway, New
York, New York.

NY T-1
May 3, 1966

bre
7D

HEREIN (S UNCLASSIFIED |
This document contcins neither rocommenduuorDAIE—LD;a&PB:Y Mﬂn FBI and is loaned 1o

Your agency; it and Jts conlents are nof to be distributed outside your agency.
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NY 100-111180 . . S

II. AFFILIATION WITH THE COMMUNIST PARTY
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (CPUSA)

’ .

Confidential sources, who are apprised of certain
bPhases of Communist Party activities in the New York area,
were contacted in March and April, 1966, regarding STANLEY
LEVISON; however, none were able to furnish eny information
concerning him, ‘

@ - LN

.u-"."ﬁ— ’
;
.
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UN{EED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

New York, New York

In Reply, Ploase Refar ©0 May 13, 1966
File No. Bureau file 100-392145‘2
New York file 100-111180

Stanley David levison

Reference is made to the report of Special
Agent# dated and
captiched as above, &t New York.

b7e

All sources (except any listed below) whose identities
are concealed in referenced communication have furnished reliable

- +.
information iIn the past.

This document containa neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the proparty

o! the FB! and is loaned to your agency; it and ite contents are not to be distributed outside

YOur osgency. b
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. 7/18/88
ALL INFORMATTON
Atr cEsy ;gg;cmsm;. © 1 = Nr. Bland
tel OTHERRY ‘fgﬂm' . 12 wur. Ryan
| e
To:  BAC, New York (100-129802) PERSONAL ATTENTION
From: Director, FBI (100-3-104-34) ?¥

/0/21/5

BY

k.

it 2L
TOJUL
Ay 251966

COMMUNIST PARTY, USA
COUNTERINTELLIGENCE PROGRAM
INTERNAL BECURITY « C

(STANLXY DAVID LEVISON)

Advise by return mail the fdentity of the Special Agent

assaigned to this fmportant task,

If eircumstances warrant, you

should assign additional personnel to this project to finsursiit

is completed at an early date.

1 = Nev York (100-111180)

DR:jav:ima (7)

N TR T e o FAL LA T AT O DAL e R e
LS FL e y :

ot

100-392452 (Lovigon) :DUFUBA}I

SEBRET

o/

e .

NO7~ fEr £-DED
180 JUL 20 1966

PNt 'Re g oty pven Ta?



Airtel to BAC. ¥ew York

Re: COMMUXIST PARTY wusa
COUNTERINTELLIGENCE PROGRAX

100-3-104-34 |

"

o
e

Do not initiate eounterintelifgence action without
prior Bureau suthorization.

NOTE:

wkdi L

1.
™
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4-312 (Rev. 1-18-82) ( {)

Date of Mail & - 2= -l

Has been semoved and placed in the Special File Room of Records Branch.

v 4 Y,
See File 66-2554-7530 for authority. % ﬁp

Subject JUNEMAIL‘S)X \ %t&\:&g%
Y

Removed By

ét'_ l.“.’FC‘Rrx"f'*Tm,_HM TANED T e wumber 100 = 399453 = 37/ l

r:;:I S'U”:Lv hS.ru_u
T o)l DV pR BT S
o

Permanent Serial Charge Out
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or many years, Levison has been a close C\ =
!vlsor ! Etin Luther King, Jr. o E é

5586 19 /4‘—"“ 0 - lr?’&lli:ev:n
H Yol y‘ _JUNE - NF "_..;.' g;.'.ff-_a___
. ;",/w e

'Z 7/ July 5, 1968

MEMORANDUM FOR THE ATTORNEY CXNERAL

RE: STAKLEY DAVID LXVISON
INTERNAL BECURITY = C

(15) 100-392453

4 technical surveillance was instituted on the
residence of Stanley Pavid levison, Apartment 3D, 585
West End 4 ] ork Cit

g-..

This source continually furnishes information
concerning the frequent contacts between Levison and King.
It is evident that lLevison prepares a considerable amount

;
'D-
._z

are set forth below:

59.‘!“'37 G W

Hey

In recent months this source has established
that Stanley Levison has been in frequent contact with King
relative to the activities of King and the Southern Christian
Leadership Conference. In April, 1966, the source advised
that King wanted Levison to write two speeches for him when
he received the Sidney Eillman Award and the NMargaret Sanger

Avard. .ul-ll. in "‘"2‘1‘, 1955’ lavicon waz adviged that -12.-

bad ccheduled & meeting of key personnel of ns orznn:lzat:lon,.,
and wanted Levison to attend. In May, 1966, Levison and nn
digscussed an article being prepared for King which was an
analysis of the Alabama elections. Prior to King's appear a

on the television program "Face the Nation® on Hay 39. 19w..,

King was in contact with Levison for Bis opinion as vt;n_g

King should say en the program. ;
;_'7_ ",

advise whather or mnt you gp'gggg

continuation of this technical surveilhnce tor an a
six-month ’eri.od. e on ot _
3

-
+

~
LA

. "( a.l‘ T
c,!_. Y I

ery truly yours ’

-,LL‘ Cospe:
¥ Callahem

~' .. Conrad

e . " Falt
Tl Gale

Trotter
' Tele. Room

" Holmes
coningd N

it F sy gy
Ji YL tte NTI S
Ixcluded hp qgﬁ fﬁa John ar Noover
ow"‘”l‘" APy e i" e nirecibdr""'
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.. 5:50 PAM_ * SEE NOTE PAGE
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Nemorandum for the Attorney General

WOTE :

Classified "Secret”™ since it concerns a technical
survelllance, the unauthorirzed disclosure of which could
result in gerious damage to the Bureau's security coverage
to the detriment of national security.

Mt moamecavendioms wana memillos o mawmddm --‘-‘- ‘

: 4iif WMERMOTANGUR TeCORARCGLOUS Tiie¢ COLTiRUATL
thu technical surveillance in accordance with current policy
which requires approval by the Attorney General for installation
and continuation of all technical surveillances. This ba
surveillance is covered by synbol— " Rab

‘\

\ It is noted FD-143 indicates this surveillance was
, ~ installed 4/15/65. This date 18 in error since Bureau records
g :lndicnte it was installed 6/15/65. New York has been advised.

-4
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4-312 (Rev. 1-18-62) ( : (}

Date of Mail _ 1 — S -wl\o

Has been removed and placed in the Special File Room of Records Branch.

See File 66-2554-7530 for authority.

Subject JUNE MAIL ik"&}%%@ M
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A technical surveillance was instituted on the
residence of Stanley David Levison, Apartment 3D, 585
West E
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Or many years, vison has
advisor to Martin Luther King, Jr.
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This source continually furnishes information
concerning the frequent contacts between Levison and King.

It is evident that Levison prepares a considerable amount

icep

In April, 1966, the source advised
that King wanted Levison to write two speeches for him when

he received the Sidney Hillman Award and the Margaret Sanger
Award, Again, in April, 1966,

of the written and spoken statements made by King. Some J
Ommme examnles of the influence Levigsasn ha —~ v-l.......l... activities
= — ay nf VAL ATD Va4 VUV AllAUTLUT AR YVADUL Aas on oL LLE, ACLLAVLALIED
;?735 are set forth below: ,l’/
an e .. FI h
f',:- . m3 In recent ‘months this source has established j
=5 T ‘fﬁg that Stanley Levison has been in frequent contact with King
EREl ,<x= relative to the activities of King and the Southern Christian
fpTiv~. § Leadership Conference.
el

s Levison wag advised that King
S had scheduled a meeting of key personnel of his organization
7!: and wanted Levison to attend In May, 1966, Levison and King
ic:L discussed an article being prepared for King which was an
—~x= analysis of the Alabama electioms., Prior to King's appearance
; ¥. . on the television program “Face the Nation" on May 29, 1966,
% King was in contact with Levison for his opinion as to what
King should say on the program.
~
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SUBJECT:

Enclosed are ten copies of a 7etterheaa memorandum
(LHM) reporting information from a source close

to STANLEY LEVISON. Two copies are enclosec for benefit of -
Atlanta Office. y/f

be

This IHM is classified "Secret" because it contains
information from a source which furnishes

information of a gnly sensitive nature about racial matterst)~
and the Communist influence thereof. L/ yT )
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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

New York, New York ATNGD
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Re: Communlst Infiltration of the Southern
Christian Leadership Conference (SCLC)

Internal Security - C

A confidential source, who has furnished reliasble
information in the past, furnished information on August 12,
1966, that Stanley Levison and Martin Luther King President

Qe

of the Southern Christian leadership Conference (SCLC), were

in contact on that date.

levison, in commenting on why he c¢ontacted King,
said he was concerned about King'!'s health, therefore, figured
he should contact him, King said he was felled by a cold but

hoped to be back on the go by August He said he
got sick during the SCLC Convention,
Mississippl, last week. He said the
attending the Conventlon, e:icept for

Jevison sald he was unable
due to pressing personal business.

13, 1966.
which was held in Jackson,
cold prevented him from
the opening session,

to attend the Convention

However, Levison did 1nquire

if the SCLC heard the two resolutions that he drafted for the
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In fact, according to King, he just gave the

resolution to the press in advance and told them it represented

what he would say when he spoke.

Tﬁis document contains neither recommendations

nor conclusions of the FBI.

of the FBI and is loaned to your agency; it and

its contents are not to be distributed outside 8
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Re: Communist Infiltration of the SCLC
Internal Security - C

Levison sald in regard to the other resolution he
prepared, that '"The New York Times" had reported portions of
it dealing with Vietnam. Both men agreed that the Convention
was glven very good coverage by the press.

In reference to the resolution prepared by levison
which King used as hils speech, levison sald since it dealt with
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the subject should be written. Levison said "We're' at & real
turn i1n the movement; a lot of people, he sald, are asking
guestlons, and are drawing conclusions and switching positions.
Xing concurred wlith Levison and agreed that a book should be
gotten out as quickly as possible.

Levison said he was golng on vacation to New Hampshire
on August 13, 1966, and would take the opportunity to consider
the book. Following his return next week, according to Levison,

he will contact King and discuss the book in greater detail.

Another matter discussed by King and Levison was the
bill owed to an advertising agency which recently ran a full
rage statement in "The New York Times"”. The bill in the amount
of {4,400 was for the statement on the SCIC's efforts in Chicago
and Mississippi and Black Power. Levison sald the agency had
not charged their usual 15 per cent commission.

In considering the advertisement in questlon, Levison
said he knew of one donation in the amount of $5,000, which
resulted from the appeal. He sald he did not know the name
of the contributor but did say the contributor lives in
Pompton Lakes, New Jersey.

King said there would probably be a meeting on Monday
o consider bills owed by the SCLC. In that regard, King said
the SCLC had been "kind of out financially and the Convention
knocked us out even more”. King sald he was quite worried over
the SCLC!s financial difficulties,

of a mailing to contributors there should be funds in a few

days. Levison said he forecast about 400,000 mailings during !
1966, adding, however, that funds derived from SCIC mailings did
not provide sufficient funds to operate the SCLC. He then
expressed the opinlon that fund raising affairs would have to be
neld in New York, New York, in order to have sufficient operating

funds,
- 2 5
S

In an effort to console King, Levison sald as a result'
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